Held by promoter/
promoter group

Outstanding
convertible
securities :-

Held by promoter/
promoter group

Warrants: -

Held by promoter/
promoter group

Total paid-up capital
of the company,
assuming full
conversion of warrants
and convertible
securities

No. of partly
paid-up shares

No. of
outstanding
securities

No. of

As a % of total no.
of partly paid-up
shares

As a % of total no.
of outstanding con-
vertible securities

As a % of total no.
of warrants
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As a % of total
no. of shares
of the company

As a % of total
no. of shares
of the company,
assuming full
conversion of
the convertible
securities

As a % of total
no. of shares
of the company
assuming full
conversion of
the warrants

Page 1



IH@E Statement showing Shareholding Pattern under Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement
[ |-------——————————
| Name of the Company | CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD
—————————————————————————————— e Il et
| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 30/06/2012
N\ |-------———-——-]--—————— l-----------——— /
A e I N N
Category|Category Shareholder Number of Total number|Number of Total Shareholding Shares pledged
code Shareholders]of shares shares held in as a percentage of or otherwise
dematerialized] total number of shares encumbered
form |J--------—]---]--—-
As a As a Number | As a
percentage |percentage of percen-
of (A+B) of (A+B+C) shares | tage
() Shareholding of Promter and
Promoter Group
1 Indian
(2) Individiuals / Hindu Undivided Family 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(b) Central Government/ 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
State Government(s)
(©) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(d Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(e) Any Other (Specify)
(a) Directors 4 852860 0 18.54 18.54 0 0.00
(b) Directors Relative 7 1193940 0 25.96 25.96 0 0.00
(c) Person Acting in Concernt 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total (A)(1) 11 2046800 0 44 .50 44 .50 0 0.00
2 Foreign
(2) Individiuals(Non-Resident Individuals/ 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Foreign Individuals)
(b) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
d Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(e) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total (A)(2) 0] 0 0 0.00 0.00 O] ***.**
Total Shareholding of Promoter and 11 2046800 0 44 .50 44 .50 0 0.00
Promoter Group (A)=(A)(D+(A)(2)
\--—-— - ———_-— ) ——_—_-—-— - ) ————_—— . ) ————_——_——_ . ] ———_——
0
[ l------------— - \
Name of the Company | CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD
______________________________ I______________ I |
Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 3070672012
N\ l------————-—- l-------------———]-— /
A e N e N
Category|Category Shareholder Number of Total number|Number of Total Shareholding Shares pledged
code Shareholders]of shares shares held in as a percentage of or otherwise
dematerialized] total number of shares encumbered
form |J--------—]---—]---—-
As a As a Number | As a
percentage |percentage of percen-
of (A+B) |Jof (A+B+C) shares | tage
((3)) Public Shareholding N.A. N.A.
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Institutions

Mutual Funds / UTI

Financial Institutions / Banks
Central Government / State
Government(s)

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors
Foreign Venture Capital Investors
Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (Specify)

Non-Institutions

Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual Shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to

Rs. 1 lakh

Indicidual Shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of
Rs. 1 lakh

Qualified Foreign Investor
Other (Specify)

N.R.I. (Repat & Non-Repat.)
Foriegn Corporate Bodies
Trust

Hindu Undivided Family
Employee

Clearing Members

Total Public Shareholding (B)=
B W+E @)

OO0OO0OO0O0O0O0O OO0Oo

18
7739

10

Shares held by Custodians and against which

Depository Receipts have been issued
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OCOO0OO0O00 O0OO0O0

181000
2083900

224400

| 3070672012

OQO0OO0OO0OO0O0 OO0O0o

-00
-00
-00

-00
-00
-00

OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0

.00
.00
-00

.00
.00
-00

OO0OO0OO0O0O0O0O OO0Oo




to the category "“Promoter and Promoter Group™

2012 - 06 CLUASE 35 Share holding pattern revised.TXT
(1) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging

/=== Ii —————————————————————————— T - l------------———-———————— - |-
|Sr. No. |Name of the Shareholder | Details of Shares held | Encumbered shares (*) | Details of Warrants | Details of convertible
securities | Total Shares |

| |

l-----—-—--——- l---------——-——————- |l---————- l---------———————— l------————- l---————- l----——-—- l------————- l----------———————- | (including underlying |

| | | Number of | as a % of | Number | As a | As a % of | Number | As a % | Number of | As a %

| shares assuming full |
| | | shares | Grand Total | | percentage | grand total | of | total | Convertible | total
number | conversion of warrants |
| held | (A)+(B)+(C) | | | (A)+(B)+(C) | Warrants | number of | securities | of
convertible | and convertible |
| | | | | of sub-clause | held | warrants | held |
securities of | securities as a % |
i | | | | | (D@ | | of the | | the

same class | diluted share |

| | i | | | | | | | same class | |

| capital |

|- Ii__________________________i —————————— l----- |- |------- |- |------- |------ l------- |------ |--——-—---
| @ | an | amn | av) I M I (VD=(V)/7(111)*100 | i I v | axy | (€9 |

XD | X1n) |

———————— e e L —
| 1 | SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI | 439540 | 9.55 | 0] | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0 |
0.00 | 9.55 |

| 2 | SHANKER BHANUSHALI | 382320 | 8.31 | 0] | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0 |
0.00 | 8.31 |

| 3 | SHITAL S BHANUSHALI | 214930 | 4.67 | 0] | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0 |
0.00 | 4.67 |

| 4 | SHANKER G BHANUSHALI HUF | 207200 | 4.50 | o] | 0.00 | 0.00 | O | 0.00 | 0 |
0.00 | 4.50 |

| 5 | SHANKERLAL G BHANUSHALI HUF | 200500 | 4.35 | o] 0.00 | 0.00 | O | 0.00 | 0 |
0.00 | 4.35 |

| 6 | SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI | 164110 | 3.56 | 0] | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0 |
0.00 | 3.56 |

| 7 | ASHMI S BHANUSHALI | 163290 | 3.54 | 0] | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0 |
0.00 | 3.54 |

| 8 | ZAVER BHANUSHALI | 150010 | 3.26 | 0] | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0 |
0.00 | 3.26 |

| 9 | SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI | 99200 | 2.15 | 0] | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0 |
0.00 | 2.15 |

| 10 | SHITAL S BHANUSHALI | 23200 | 0.50 | 0] | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0 |
0.00 | 0.50 |

| 11 | SHANKERLAL G BHANUSHALI HUF | 2500 | 0.05 | o] 0.00 | 0.00 | O | 0.00 | 0 |
0.00 | 0.05 |
[-mmmmmm- L N R |-—- - |- |-m—mm |-—-mm - |-—------ R R |-------—
| | TOTAL | 2046800 | 44 .49 | 0] | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0 |
0.00 | 44 .49 |
\-————-—- l-------—————————— l----- |- |------- |- |------- |------ l------- |------ |--——-—---
—————————— |---—-—-—-————— e/

I | |
| Scrip Code | Quarter Ended |

30/06/2012
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N\ |-~ | == | e /

(D) (1) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category "Public™ and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

[-————] e ||| | \
Sr. Name of the Shareholder Total number|Shares as a % of Details of Warrants Details of convertible securities | Total Shares
No. of shares total number of |---—-——-—-]---——-"—-"--"-]-""———————— | (including underlying
shares {i.e. Grand Number As a % Number of As a % shares assuming full
Total (A)+(B)+(C) of total Convertible total number conversion of warrants
indicated in Stat- Warrants number of securities of convertible and convertible
ment at para (1)(a) held warrants held securities of securities as a % of
above} of the the same class diluted share
same class capital
1 ORNATE TRADERS LIMITED 153400 3.33 0 0.00 0 0.00 3.33
2 RAMESH K PARIKH 67100 1.45 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.45
[-————] e e e || | |- |- \
3 TOTAL 220500 4.79 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.79 |
\-—— ] ——————————————— e | | |- || /
0
[ l------------— \
| Name of the Company | CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD |
————————————————————— e e e e ]|
| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 3070672012 |

oo [--------- [---mmm oo o /

(D) (1) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC)
belonging to the category ""Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

[-————] e ||| | \
Sr. Name(s) of the Shareholder(s) Number Shares as a % of Details of Warrants Details of convertible securities | Total Shares
No. and the Persons Acting in Concert of shares total number of |- | (including underlying
(PAC) with them shares {i.e. Grand Number As a % Number of % w.r.t. total shares assuming full
Total (A)+(B)+(C) of total Convertible number of conversion of warrants
indicated in Stat- Warrants number of securities convertible and convertible
ment at para (1)(a) held warrants held securities of securities) as a % of
above} of the the same class diluted share
same class capital
1 NIL 0] 0.00 0 0.00 0] 0.00 0.00
) -] -]l \
3 TOTAL 0] 0.00 0.00 |
-—-——-—] e ---—-——--—---—----—-—--—_-—_|_ /
0
0
[ e - \

_____________________________________________________________________________ /
Statement showing details of locked-in shares
[———————]-————— || \
Sr. No. |Name of the Shareholder Total number|Shares as a % of
of shares total number of

shares {i.e. Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C)

indicated in Stat-
ment at para (1)(a)

1 SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI 439540 9.56
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2 SHANKER BHANUSHALI 382320 8.31
3 SHITAL S BHANUSHALI 214930 4._67
4 SHANKER G BHANUSHALI HUF 207200 4.50
5 SHANKERLAL G BHANUSHALI HUF 200500 4_.36
6 SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI 164110 3.57
7 ASHMI S BHANUSHALI 163290 3.55
8 ZAVER BHANUSHALI 150010 3.26
9 SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI 99200 2.16
10 SHITAL S BHANUSHALI 23200 0.50
11 SHANKERLAL G BHANUSHALI HUF 2500 0.05
2 e I A ——
| TOTAL 2046800 44_49
-—-———] ] /
0
[ l-------------— \
| Name of the Company | CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD |
————————————————————— ] e
| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 3070672012 |
N\ l---——---- l---- l--------———— /
(ande) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
[-——————]—————— ]| | - \
Sr. No. |Type of Number of Total number|Shares underlying out-
outstatnding DRJoutstanding DRs]|of shares standing DRs as a % of
(ADDRs, GDRs, total number of shares
SDRs, etc.) {i.e., GRAND TOTAL (A)+
(B)+(C) indicated in
statement at para (1)(a)
above}
NIL NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL
\-———— ] ||| /
(1D (b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying
shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares
) -] \
Sr. No. |Name of the DR Type of Number of Shares underlying out-
Holder outstanding DR |shares standing DRs as a % of
(ADRs, GDRs, underlying total number of shares
SDRs, etc.) outstanding |{i.-e., GRAND TOTAL (A)+
DRs (B)+(C) indicated in
statement at para (1)(a)
above}
NIL NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL
\--——l]l]|] /
0
CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD 30/06/2012
SUMMARY OF FINAL SHAREHOLDING PATTERN
CATE  DESCRIPTION NO. OF % OF NO. OF % OF
GORY SHARES CAPITAL HOLDERS HOLDRES
00 RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS 2308300 50.18 7749 97.71
31 BODIES CORPORATE 181000 3.93 18 0.23
41 DIRECTORS 852860 18.54 4 0.05
42 DIRECTORS RELATIVES 1193940 25.96 7 0.09
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151 1.90
2 0.03

.R.1. (NON-REPAT) 53900 1.17
.R.1. (REPAT) 10000 0.22
—> 4600000 100.00

SHARE HO
NOMINAL

(¢!

TAM CHEMICALS LTD
DISTRIBUTION OF HOLDINGS
SHARE HOLDING OF NUMBER % TO  INRS.  %TO
VALUE OF TOTAL
) @ ©) (C))
______________ 5,000 723  91.24 12550000  27.30
- 10,000 426 5.37 3638000
- 20,000 162 2.04 2414000
- 30,000 42 0.53 1022000
- 40,000 19 0.24 672000
- 50,000 13 0.16 616000
- 1,00,000 12 0.15 858000
AND ABOVE 21 0.26 24221000
TOTAL = 7931 100.00 46000000  100.00

Format for Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial
Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011

2. Nam
the

3. Par

a.

e(s) of the stock exchange(s) where
shares of the TC are listed

ticulars of the Shareholder(s) :

Name of the person(s) together with
persons acting in Concert (PAC)
whose total holding (including that
in the form of shares, warrants,
convertible securities and any
other instrument that would entitle
the holder to receive shares in the
TC) is more than 25% of the voting
rights of the TC.

Oor

Name(s) of promoter(s), member of
the promoter group and PAC with him

4. Particulars of the Shareholding of

| Number | % w.r.t. total | % of total

Please refer below point 4 for details.
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person(s) mentioned at (3) above of shares share / voting diluted share
capital / voting
wherever capital of
applicable TC (*)
As of June 30, 2012 holding of
a) SHARES :
001 SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI 439540 9.55 9.55
002 SHANKER BHANUSHALI 382320 8.31 8.31
003 SHITAL S BHANUSHALI 214930 4._67 4.67
004 SHANKER G BHANUSHALI1 HUF 207200 4.50 4 .50
005 SHANKERLAL G BHANUSHALI HUF 200500 4.35 4.35
006 SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI 164110 3.56 3.56
007 ASHMI S BHANUSHALI 163290 3.54 3.54
008 ZAVER BHANUSHALI 150010 3.26 3.26
009 SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI 99200 2.15 2.15
010 SHITAL S BHANUSHALI 23200 0.50 0.50
011 SHANKERLAL G BHANUSHALI HUF 2500 0.05 0.05
b) Voting Rights NA NA NA
(otherwise than by shares)
c) Warrants NA NA NA
d) Convertible Securities NA NA NA
e) Any other instrument that would NA NA NA
entitle the holder to receive
share in the TC
Total 2046800 44 .49 44 .49

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in TC assuming full
conversion of the outstanding converible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

NOTE :
1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional
disclosure under regulation 30(1) is reuired.

For, CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD

Director / Authorised Sighatory
Place :
Date : 30/06/2012

0
0
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[ | \
| Name of the Company | CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD |
R R B |
| Scrip Code | Quarter Ended | 30/09/2012 |
- |- |l-----—-—-—-————— |---------——-————— /
[ \
| Partly Paid-up Shares | No. of partly | As a % of total no. | As a % of total |
| | paid-up shares | of partly paid-up | no. of shares |
| | | shares | of the company |
| -—-mm oo |- - | -—- o |- - |
| Held by promoter/ | NIL | NIL | NIL |
| promoter group | | | |
R |- - | -—- oo |- - |
| Held by public | NIL | NIL | NIL [
|-=--mm - |- - | -—-mm - |- - |
| Total | | | |
N\ l----- - - /
[ \
| Outstanding | No. of | As a % of total no. | As a % of total |
| convertible | outstanding | of outstanding con- | no. of shares |
| securities :- | securities | vertible securities | of the company, |
| | | | assuming fTull |
| | | | conversion of |
| | | | the convertible |
| | | | securities |
- |---——- - l------—- |
| Held by promoter/ | NIL | NIL | NIL |
| promoter group | | | |
- - - - |
| Held by public | NIL | NIL | NIL |
- - - - |
| Total | | | |
- - - - /
[ \
| Warrants:- | No. of | As a % of total no. | As a % of total |
| | warrants | of warrants | no. of shares |
| | | | of the company |
| | | | assuming full |
| | | | conversion of |
| | | | the warrants |
T —— |- |- |- - |
| Held by promoter/ | NIL | NIL | NIL |
| promoter group | | | |
T — |- |- |- |
| Held by public | NIL | NIL | NIL |
|- |- R —— |- |
| Total | | | |
- - - - /
[ \
| Total paid-up capital | |
| of the company, | |
| assuming full | |
| conversion of warrants] 4600000 |
| and convertible | |
| securities | |
N l--------— - /



|Promoter Group (A)=C(A)(L)+(A)(2)

(H@E) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern under Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement
[ l-------------—— - \
| Name of the Company | CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD |
|- a— R | = |
| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 30/09/2012 |
N\ - - - /
/= | = O S e | === \
| Category|Category Shareholder |[Number of |]Total number|Number of | Total Shareholding | Shares pledged |
| code | |Shareholders]of shares |shares held in] as a percentage of | or otherwise |
| | | | |]dematerialized] total number of shares] encumbered |
I | I | | form l----- l------ |-------- |-—-——-- |
| | | | | | As a | As a | Number | As a |
| | | | | Ipercentage |percentage | of | percen-|
| | | | | | of (A+tB) |Jof (A+B+C) | shares | tage |
|-—------ S |- - |- - e e e E— |-------- |
) |Shareholding of Promter and | | | | | | | I
| | Promoter Group | | | | | | | |
l---—--- - l-------- |l---- - l------- l----- |------ |---——--- |
|1 | Indian I | | | I I I I
| 1 ] o ] | | | | | | |
| () | Individiuals / Hindu Undivided Family | o | (O | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | (0] | 0.00 |
| (b) |Central Government/ | o | (O | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0] 0.00 |
| | State Government(s) | | | | | | | |
| (© |Bodies Corporate | 0 | O | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0] | 0.00 |
| (@ |Financial Institutions/Banks | (O | O | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0] 0.00 |
I (e |Any Other (Specify) I | | I I I I I
| | (@) Directors | 4 | 852860 | 0 | 18.54 | 18.54 | 0] 0.00 |
| | (b) Directors Relative | 7 | 1193940 | 0 | 25.96 | 25.96 | 0] 0.00 |
| | (c) Person Acting in Concernt | (O | O | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0] 0.00 |
- l-------- l------ l-------- |- l------- l-------- |------— |
| |Sub Total (A)(1) | 11 | 2046800 | 0 | 44._50 | 44 .50 | o] 0.00 |
l-------- - l------- l------- l-------- |l------- l-------- l-------- |-------- |
| 2 |Foreign I I I I | | I |
| o ] o | | | | | | | |
| (@ | Individiuals(Non-Resident Individuals/| o | O | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0] 0.00 |
| |Foreign Individuals) | | | | | | | |
| (b |Bodies Corporate | o | 0] 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0] 0.00 |
| (© | Institutions | (O | 0] 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0] | 0.00 |
| (D |Qualified Foreign Investor | o | 0] 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | o] 0.00 |
| (e |Any Other (Specifty) | o | 0] 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0] | 0.00 |
--------------—— l------- l------- l-------- l------- l-------- l-------- l------- |
| |Sub Total (A)(2) | o | 0 | 0] | 0.00 | 0.00 | O] ***.** |
- ------ l--- |l---—- |--——— l----- l------ |---—-- |
| | Total Shareholding of Promoter and | 11 ] 2046800 | 0 | 44_.50 | 44 .50 | 0] | 0.00 |
I I | | I I I I I
I I I I I I | /

\--mmm o | ===



[ l-------------—— \
| Name of the Company | CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD |
== — R | = |
| Scrip Code | Quarter Ended | 30/09/2012 |
\-—— l-- - - /
/e | o O SN | == \
| Category|Category Shareholder [Number of |Total number|Number of | Total Shareholding | Shares pledged |
| code | |Shareholders]of shares Ishares held in] as a percentage of | or otherwise |
| | | | |dematerialized] total number of shares] encumbered |
I I I | | form l---— l----- |------- l------ I
| | | | | | As a | As a | Number | As a |
| | | | | Ipercentage |percentage | of | percen-|
| | | | | | of (A+B) |Jof (A+B+C) | shares | tage |
l-——-- - --—- - - - l---- |- |-————-- I
|1 (B) |Public Shareholding | | | | | | N.A. ] NA. |
|-------- | == mm o |------———--- |------———--- |----—-mmm - |------—---- |-------——-- |-------- |-------- |
| 1 | Institutions | | | | | | | |
I | I | I I I | I I
| (@) |[Mutual Funds / UTI | 0 | (Ol | o 1 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| (b |Financial Institutions / Banks | 0 | 0 | (O | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| (© |Central Government / State | 0 | (Ol | o 1 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
I |Government(s) I | | I I I I I
| (D | Venture Capital Funds | 0 | 0| 0o 1 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| (& | Insurance Companies | 0 | 0| o | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| (O |Foreign Institutional Investors | 0 | 0] 0 1 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| (@ |Foreign Venture Capital Investors | 0 | 0| o | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| () |]Qualified Foreign Investor | 0 | 0] o 1 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| (D) |Any Other (Specify) | 0 | O | o | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
e R e |- E— e — e — |-------- |------—- |
| |Sub Total (B)(1) | 0 | 0] o | 0.00 | 0.00 I N.A. | N.AD ]
— T |- - |- |- |--------- e |------—- |-----—-- |
| 2 |[Non-Institutions | | | | | | | |
I | I | | | I I I I
| (@) |Bodies Corporate | 19 | 181094 | 94 | 3.94 | 3.94 | | |
| (b | Individuals | | | | | | | |
| (i) ] Individual Shareholders holding | 7718 | 2081406 | 31806 | 45.25 | 45.25 | | |
| |nominal share capital up to | | | | | | | |
| __IRs. 1 lakh ] | | | | | | | |
| (ii) ] Indicidual Shareholders holding | 9 | 213100 | o | 4.63 | 4.63 | | |
| |nominal share capital in excess of | | | | | | | |
| IRs. 1 lakh | | | | | | | |
| (© |]Qualified Foreign Investor | 0 | 0| (O | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
) |Any Other (Specify) I I I I I I | I
| |(@) N.R.1. (Repat & Non-Repat.) | 153 | 63900 | o | 1.39 | 1.39 | | |
| | (b) Foriegn Corporate Bodies | 0 | 0| (O | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| | (c) Trust | 0 | 0] 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| | (d) Hindu Undivided Family | 3 | 13700 | 13700 | 0.30 | 0.30 | | |
| | (F) Employee | 0] | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 [ | |
| | (h) Clearing Members | 0 | 0| (O | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
E—— | = — E— R — —— e E— |
| |Sub Total (B)(2) | 7902 | 2553200 | 45600 | 55.50 | 55.50 | N.A. ] N.A. |
|------—- R e —— E— — —— —— |------— e |
| |Total Public Shareholding (B)= | 7902 | 2553200 | 45600 | 55.50 | 55.50 | | |
T e e | | | | | R
| |TOTAL (A)+(B) | 7913 | 4600000 | 45600 | 100.00 | 100.00 | N.A. | N.A. |
D T R S — e — E—— E—— E— E— |
1 (O |Shares held by Custodians and against which | | | | | | |
| |Depository Receipts have been issued | | | | | | |
|- N —— E— E—— — E—— e — |------—- |------—- |
| D | Promoter and Promoter Group | 0 | 0| (O | 0.00 | 0.00 | N.A. | N.AD |
|------—- == —— E—— — e e — |------—- |-~ |
| 2) | Public | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | N.AC | N.AD ]
E— |~ E—— E—— — e e — |- |------—- |
| | Sub-Total (C) | 0] | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | N.AC ] NAD |
E— | e —— e e — |- e E— E— |
| |]GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) | 7913 | 4600000 | 45600 | 100.00 | 100.00 | | |
N\ - - - l-- - - l--—-- I---- l-—-- /



(1) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging
to the category "'Promoter and Promoter Group"

[———————- l---------------—— -
—————————— \

|Sr. No. |Name of the Shareholder

I

| o

underlying |

I |

full |

I |

warrants |

I |

I

I |

% |

I |

I

I I

I

|---—-—-- |-
I

I @ | an

I

|------—- | mmmmm o
| 1 | SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI

I

| 2 | SHANKER BHANUSHALI

I

| 3 | SHITAL S BHANUSHALI

I

| 4 | SHANKER G BHANUSHALI HUF

I

| 5 | SHANKERLAL G BHANUSHALI HUF
I

| 6 | SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI

I

| 7 | ASHMI S BHANUSHALI

I

| 8 | ZAVER BHANUSHALI

I

| 9 | SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI

I

| 10 | SHITAL S BHANUSHALI

I

| 11 | SHANKERLAL G BHANUSHALI HUF
I

[———————- l--------------—————
—————————— \

| | TOTAL

I

- - l-----------------—— -
—————————— /

(*) The te

rm "encumbrance' has the

Number of

shares

held

439540

382320

214930

207200

200500

164110

163290

150010

99200

23200

2500

as a % of

Grand Total

(A)+(B)+(C)

8.31
4._.67
4.50
4.35
3.56
3.54
3.26
2.15

0.50

Number |

As a

percentage

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulation, 2011

As a % of
grand total
A+(BY+(C)

of sub-clause

OICY

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Details of Warrants
__________ I____________
Number | As a %
of | total
Warrants | number of
held | warrants
| of the
| same class
__________ |-—— -
vID 1 ax)
__________ I____________
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
__________ I____________
0 | 0.00

Number of
Convertible
securities

held

As a %

total number
of convertible
securities of

the same class

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Total Shares
(including
shares assuming
conversion of
and convertible
securities as a

diluted share

capital

8.31
4.67
4.50
4.35
3.56
3.54
3.26
2.15

0.50



) — = m o \

| Name of the Company | CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD |
T — |------—-- S — S |
| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 30/09/2012 |
N |------—-- |- - R /

(D) () Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category "Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

/- \-----------———— - - l--------— \
| Sr. |[Name of the Shareholder |Total number|]Shares as a % of | Details of Warrants | Details of convertible securities | Total Shares |
| No | |]of shares | total number of |---———-—--—-—- |---——-——--—-—- |---—-—-—-—--—-———- |----—-—-——-—-—————— | Cincluding underlying |
| | | Ishares {i.e. Grand | Number | As a % | Number of | As a % | shares assuming full |
| | | |Total (A+(BY+(C) | of | total | Convertible | total number | conversion of warrants |
| | | |indicated in Stat- | Warrants | number of | securities | of convertible | and convertible |
| | | |ment at para (1)(a@)] held | warrants | held | securities of | securities as a % of |
| | | |above} | | of the | | the same class | diluted share |
| | | | | | same class | | | capital |
|------—- e |- |- - |-------—-- E—— e |- - |-=-mmm - |
| 1 | ORNATE TRADERS LIMITED | 153400 | 3.33 | 0 | 0.00 | 0] | 0.00 | 3.33 |
| 2 | RAMESH K PARIKH | 67100 | 1.45 | 0 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 1.45 |
[ - l--— l--- |l---- l--- --—--- - l---- \
3 | TOTAL | 220500 | 4.79 | 0 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 4.79 |
N\ - - - - l----- l-- - - - /



) — = m o \

| Name of the Company | CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD |
T — |------—-- S — | = |
| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 30/09/2012 |
N |------—-- |- - | /

(D) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC)
belonging to the category "Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

/- l---------—---———— l------ l------ l------ - - \
| Sr. |[Name(s) of the Shareholder(s) | Number |Shares as a % of | Details of Warrants | Details of convertible securities | Total Shares |
| No. Jand the Persons Acting in Concert | of shares |total number of |---———-—--—--—- |---——-——--—-—- |---—-—-—-——--—-—-——- |----—-—-—-—-—————— | Cincluding underlying |
| | (PAC) with them | Ishares {i.e. Grand | Number | As a % | Number of | % w.r.t. total | shares assuming full |
| | | |[Total (A+(BY+(C) | of | total | Convertible | number of | conversion of warrants |
| | | |indicated in Stat- | Warrants | number of | securities | convertible | and convertible |
| | | [ment at para (1)(a@)] held | warrants | held | securities of | securities) as a % of |
| | | |above} | | of the | | the same class | diluted share |
| | | | | | same class | | | capital |
|------—- == |- - |- - |------——-- E—— |- |- - |-=-mm - |
| 1 | NIL | 0 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0] | 0.00 | 0.00 |
[ - l----—--- l----- |l---——--- l--- ----—----- - l----—---— \
3 | TOTAL | 0 | 0.00 | | | | | 0.00 |
\-—mm - - ----—-- - l------- l--- - - - /



| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 30/09/2012 |
N\ l------- l---— - /
Statement showing details of locked-in shares
e R ————— e P — \
|Sr. No. |Name of the Shareholder |Total number|]Shares as a % of |
| | |of shares Jtotal number of |
| | | Ishares {i.e. Grand |
| | | [Total (A)+(B)+(C) |
| | | Jindicated in Stat- |
| | | [ment at para (1)(a)]|
|------—- |- e |-—--mmmm - |
| 1 | SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI | 439540 | 9.56 |
| 2 | SHANKER BHANUSHALI | 382320 | 8.31 |
| 3 | SHITAL S BHANUSHALI | 214930 | 4.67 |
| 4 | SHANKER G BHANUSHALI HUF | 207200 | 4.50 |
| 5 | SHANKERLAL G BHANUSHALI HUF | 200500 | 4.36 |
| 6 | SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI | 164110 | 3.57 |
| 7 | ASHMI S BHANUSHALI | 163290 | 3.55 |
| 8 | ZAVER BHANUSHALI | 150010 | 3.26 |
| 9 | SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI | 99200 | 2.16 |
| 10 | SHITAL S BHANUSHALI | 23200 | 0.50 |
| 11 | SHANKERLAL G BHANUSHALI HUF | 2500 | 0.05 |
[ - l---- l----- I
| | TOTAL | 2046800 | 44 .49 |
\--mm - - -------- l----—-- /



| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 30/09/2012 |
- l-—-- - - /
(ana@) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

/- - l------- l---—-- - \
|Sr. No. |Type of [Number of | Total number]Shares underlying out- |
| Joutstatnding DR]outstanding DRs]of shares |standing DRs as a % of |
| | (ADDRs, GDRs, | | | total number of shares |
| | SDRs, etc.) | | |{i-e., GRAND TOTAL (A)+ |
| | | | | (B)+(C) indicated in |
| | | | |statement at para (1)(a) |
I I I I |above} |
E— R e — E— |- |
| | NIL | NIL | NIL | NIL |
E— i E— e R |
I | TOTAL I I I I
\--mm - - - l--- - /

(1D (b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying
shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

/== l-------—— |---————- |-----——-- l-------————————— \
|Sr. No. |Name of the DR | Type of |Number of |Shares underlying out- |
| | Holder Joutstanding DR |shares |standing DRs as a % of |
| | | (ADRs, GDRs, Junderlying |total number of shares |
| | | SDRs, etc.) Joutstanding |{i.e., GRAND TOTAL (A)+ |
| | | IDRs | (B)+(C) indicated in |
| | | | |]statement at para (1)(@) |
| | | | |above} |
E— T — v — e — |- |
| | NIL | NIL | NIL | NIL |
|------— I |- |- - |-—- - |
| | TOTAL | | | [
\--—mm - - l--—-----——- |- - /



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD 3070972012
SUMMARY OF FINAL SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

CATE  DESCRIPTION NO. OF % OF NO. OF % OF
GORY SHARES CAPITAL HOLDERS HOLDRES
00 RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS 2294506 49.88 7727  97.65
31 BODIES CORPORATE 181094 3.94 19 0.24
41 DIRECTORS 852860 18.54 4 0.05
42 DIRECTORS RELATIVES 1193940 25.96 7 0.09
94 N.R.I. (NON-REPAT) 53900 1.17 151 1.91
95 N.R.I. (REPAT) 10000 0.22 2 0.03
98 HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY 13700 0.30 3 0.04



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD
LIST OF TOP 50 COMBINE CATEGORY

S02792
S00001
S02793
S02791
S02790
S02771
A01538
000131
Z00001
S02781
R0O0451
HOO0713
D00455
S02786
M01913
A01369
A01323
MO0496
V00325
1203320002607053
R01382
V00838
S02773
S01155
S02530
D01743
IN300974-10245239
HO0855
S00934
S02271
R0O1531
R01430
V05023
BO0898
IN300974-10262510
A01464
S02524
D01477
u00241
M01899
S01026
RO1351
K01587
AO0757
A01532
R01431
S02420
K01595
HO0860
MO1836

SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI
SHANKER BHANUSHALI

SHITAL S BHANUSHALI

SHANKER G BHANUSHALI1 HUF
SHANKERLAL G BHANUSHALI1 HUF
SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI
ASHMI S BHANUSHALI

ORNATE TRADERS LIMITED
ZAVER BHANUSHALI

SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI
RAMESH K PARIKH

HARENDRA KANTILAL GOSALIA
DIPIKA GANDHI

SHITAL S BHANUSHALI

MOHAN JERAM

ARCHANA JAIN

ANITA BANSAL

MAHENDRA K PAREKH

VARSHA R PARIKH

R M SHAH HUF

RAMESH

VIMAL P BANSAL

SPRING FIELD HEALTH N® HEART PVT LT
SUDHA SOHAN MEHTA
SUBHAGWAT1 JASUJA

DHEERAJ KUMAR BAKREWAL
PARBATBHA1 HARDASBHAI MODHVADIYA
HARENDRA K GOSALIA

SOHAN CHHOTALAL MEHTA
SOHINI SHASHIKANT PARIKH
RELIANCE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
RAJ KUMAR

VIKAS MADAN

BHUVNESHWARI M SHAH
PUNJABHAI KESHAVBHAI KADCHHA
ANIL RAIKA

SHARDA DEVI CHHAPARIA
DINESH SEETHA

URMILA SEETHA

MANGLA LODHA

SURESH DOSHI

RAJEN DESAI

KAMLESH CHANDULAL SHAH
AMBARAM T PATEL

ATUL A MEHTA

RAMESHWAR DAS

SARITA BANSAL

KUMAR HASMUKHRAY MEHTA
HARESH DOSHI

MUKESH KUMAR

Page No : 00001
3070972012
SHARES % CAPITAL
439540 9.55
382320 8.31
214930 4.67
207200 4.50
200500 4.35
164110 3.56
163290 3.54
153400 3.33
150010 3.26
99200 2.15
67100 1.45
33500 0.72
24500 0.53
23200 0.50
17700 0.38
16300 0.35
15300 0.33
13900 0.30
13800 0.30
11400 0.24
11000 0.23
10000 0.21
10000 0.21
8200 0.17
7900 0.17
7300 0.15
7200 0.15
6400 0.13
6100 0.13
6100 0.13
6000 0.13
5500 0.11
5100 0.11
5000 0.10
5000 0.10
5000 0.10
5000 0.10
5000 0.10
5000 0.10
5000 0.10
4700 0.10
4700 0.10
4500 0.09
4400 0.09
4200 0.09
4100 0.08
4000 0.08
4000 0.08
3800 0.08
3800 0.08
2585200 56.20



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD Page No : 00001

LIST OF TOP 50 INDIVIDUAL CATEGORY 3070972012
FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES % CAPITAL
R0O0451 RAMESH K PARIKH 67100 1.45
HOO0713 HARENDRA KANTILAL GOSALIA 33500 0.72
D00455 DIPIKA GANDHI 24500 0.53
M01913 MOHAN JERAM 17700 0.38
A01369 ARCHANA JAIN 16300 0.35
A01323 ANITA BANSAL 15300 0.33
MO0496 MAHENDRA K PAREKH 13900 0.30
V00325 VARSHA R PARIKH 13800 0.30
R01382 RAMESH 11000 0.23
V00838 VIMAL P BANSAL 10000 0.21
S01155 SUDHA SOHAN MEHTA 8200 0.17
S02530 SUBHAGWAT1 JASUJA 7900 0.17
D01743 DHEERAJ KUMAR BAKREWAL 7300 0.15
IN300974-10245239 PARBATBHAI HARDASBHAI MODHVADIYA 7200 0.15
HO0855 HARENDRA K GOSALIA 6400 0.13
S00934 SOHAN CHHOTALAL MEHTA 6100 0.13
S02271 SOHINI SHASHIKANT PARIKH 6100 0.13
R01430 RAJ KUMAR 5500 0.11
MO1899 MANGLA LODHA 5000 0.10
IN300974-10262510 PUNJABHA1 KESHAVBHA1 KADCHHA 5000 0.10
S02524 SHARDA DEVI CHHAPARIA 5000 0.10
B0O0898 BHUVNESHWARI M SHAH 5000 0.10
A01464 ANIL RAIKA 5000 0.10
RO1351 RAJEN DESAI 4700 0.10
S01026 SURESH DOSHI 4700 0.10
K01587 KAMLESH CHANDULAL SHAH 4500 0.09
AOO0757 AMBARAM T PATEL 4400 0.09
A01532 ATUL A MEHTA 4200 0.09
R01431 RAMESHWAR DAS 4100 0.08
S02420 SARITA BANSAL 4000 0.08
K01595 KUMAR HASMUKHRAY MEHTA 4000 0.08
K00467 KANTABEN K PAREKH 3800 0.08
HO0860 HARESH DOSHI 3800 0.08
M01836 MUKESH KUMAR 3800 0.08
A01483 ASHWIN DWARKADAS ADHIYA 3700 0.08
RO1417 RAMESHWAR DAS 3700 0.08
K00469 KANTABEN PAREKH 3400 0.07
J00352 J M PAREKH 3400 0.07
P0O0461 PAREKH KANTABEN 3400 0.07
P0O0478 PARIKH RAMESH 3400 0.07
IN300360-20780767 RIKIN GURWARA 3400 0.07
A00611 ANEESH DAGA 3400 0.07
C00729 CHANDRAKANT DUARCADAS SATYADEV 3400 0.07
V00326 V R PAREKH 3400 0.07
MO0497 M K PAREKH 3400 0.07
R00454 R K PAREKH 3400 0.07
B0O0349 BHUMICA PAREKH 3300 0.07
G00693 GAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN 3000 0.06
PO1417 PRANLAL BADANI 3000 0.06
K01597 KAPIL CHOPRA 3000 0.06



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD
LIST OF BODIES CORPORATE

000131
S02773
R0O1531
DO1747
R0O1723
S02762
FO0176
G00671
B0O1079
A01531
C00646
DO1655
P01435
RO1761
A01541
HO0421
PO1571
502603
1201980000038000

ORNATE TRADERS LIMITED

SPRING FIELD HEALTH N® HEART PVT LT
RELIANCE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

DWAR SOFTWARE LTD

RAMA CAPITAL & FISCAL SERVICES LTD
SAVEESONS INTRACHEM PVT LTD

FUTURE SECURITIES LIMITED

G M BREWERIES LIMITED

BHANUSHALI LOKHANDWALA AGENCY PVT L
AFN LANGRANA SHARE & STOCK BROKERS
CHAMUNDA SECURITIES PVT LIMITED
DEWAN GROWTH FUNDS LTD

PAVAPURI CAPITAL & FINANCE LIMITED
R M MEHTA EXPORTS PVT LTD

3A CAPITAL SERVICES LTD

HITH INVESTING & TRADING CO(P) LTD
PCS SECURITIES PVT LTD

SHREE BAHUBALI1 INTERNATIONAL LTD
ANS PVT LIMITED

Page No : 00001
3070972012
SHARES % CAPITAL
153400 3.33
10000 0.21
6000 0.13
3100 0.06
1900 0.04
1200 0.02
1000 0.02
1000 0.02
800 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
300 0.00
300 0.00
200 0.00
100 0.00
100 0.00
100 0.00

94 0.00
181094 3.93



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD Page No : 00001

L1ST OF DIRECTORS 3070972012
FOL10 NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES % CAPITAL
S02792 SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI 439540 9.55
S02771 SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI 164110 3.56
Z00001 ZAVER BHANUSHALI 150010 3.26
S02781 SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI 99200 2.15



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD
LIST OF DIRECTORS RELATIVES

Page No : 00001
3070972012
SHARES % CAPITAL
382320 8.31
214930 4_67
207200 4.50
200500 4.35
163290 3.54
23200 0.50
2500 0.05
1193940 25.95

FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER

S00001 SHANKER BHANUSHALI

S02793 SHITAL S BHANUSHALI

S02791 SHANKER G BHANUSHALI1 HUF

S02790 SHANKERLAL G BHANUSHALI1 HUF
A01538 ASHM1 S BHANUSHALI

S02786 SHITAL S BHANUSHALI

502800 SHANKERLAL G BHANUSHALI1 HUF
00007 TOTAL SHARES —-—--—-——-——mmmm o ——



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD
LIST OF N.R.1. (NON-REPAT)

FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER
V05023 VIKAS MADAN

P05013 PANNA S BHANSALI

R0O5017 RAMACHANDRA D SAHAI
D05010 DR KHOZEM DIVAN

105002 IGNATIUS LEO MATHIAS
K05025 KALIMUTHU SARVOAMLAI
R05020 RAMESH G PHADKE

S05040 SHIB SHANKAR AOWN

S05056 SMITHA S PEVEKAR

S05054 SNEHAJA BARVE

S05032 SAJJANKUMAR BHANSALI
A05020 ASHA KUTTY

A05027 ASHOK SANGANI

G05010 GEETA SANGANI

A05026 ANITYAN CHACKO

B05012 BHARAT B DOSHI

C05008 CHALAKKAL KRISHNAN KUTTY
G0O5007 GREGORI0 MENINO JOSE CARDOSO
HO5010 HARACHAND MALDE

JO5011 JACOB CHACKO

K05032 KAMDAR DARSHANA B

K05026 KAMINI SHAH

K05029 KULASEKARAN MANHOHARAN
M05029 MADVMAL KALAFAIL PREM KUMAR
MO5031 MEHTA PARAG RAMESH
005002 OSWALD ROADRIGUES

P0O5017 P G THOMAS

P05018 PARAPPURATH SADANANDAN
R0O5016 RAJESH THOMAS JOSEPH
S05041 SHAMIM TAHIR

S05062 SHREYASHKUMAR PARIKH
V05017 VANITA MALDE

V05024 VARGHESE P G PUTHENVEETTIL
Y05003 YUETTE SOCORRINA B PEREIRA
NO5011 NARESH N CHUDASMA
A05034 ABDUL AZ1Z KHAN PATHAN
A05032 ABDUL RAHEMAN KHAN PATHAN
A05031 ABDUL RASHID KHAN PATHAN
A05038 ANANT AGRAWAL

B0O5013 BABAR SULEMAN RANGILA
C05009 CAVALE MOHAN RAO

DO5009 DARSHAN SINGH

EO05003 EVELYN PINTO

HO5006 HILDA D*SOUZA

HO5009 HIRIADKE SHANKAR RAO
J05012 JACOB THOMAS

J05016 JATIN KALABHAI PATEL
J05014 JUGMOHAN R SURATWALA
K05031 KIRAN PEDNEKAR

K05027 KISHAN KHETANI

MO5025 MILINDKUMAR MAHAJAN
M05024 MOHAMMED RAFEE UDDIN
P0O5015 PICHEN ABDUL SAMED
R05014 RAJESH V DOSHI

R0O5013 RAMASWAMY TYER KANNAN
R05022 RAVINDRA MOTE

S05049 SAKRIYA CHEERAN MANI
S05059 SHEIK ISMAIL

S05057 SIMON LOBO

S05058 SOBHANA KARUPPASWAMY
S05061 SOMABHAI KUBERBHAI PATEL
S05050 SUBHADRAVIJAYALAXMI ORUGANTI

S05055 SUBHASH SHANKAR DESAI

Page No : 00001
3070972012
SHARES % CAPITAL
5100 0.11
1100 0.02
1100 0.02
1000 0.02
1000 0.02
1000 0.02
1000 0.02
1000 0.02
1000 0.02
1000 0.02
900 0.01
700 0.01
700 0.01
700 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
400 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD
LIST OF N.R.1. (NON-REPAT)

TO5010
V05018
V05020
V05028
A05025
A05036
A05037
A05024
A05028
A05033
A05035
A05021
A05023
A05029
BO5009
BO5011
B05016
C05012
D05012
D05013
D05011
D05016
EO05004
FO5008
FO5006
G0O5008
G0O5009
G0O5006
HO5008
JO05013
J05010
JO5017
J05018
JO5015
K05023
K05019
K05028
K05022
K05021
K05017
K05024
K05020
MO5035
MO5039
MO5037
MO5040
MO5027
MO5032
MO5036
MO5033
MO5034
M0O5021
M05022
M05023
NO5009
NO5008
NO5012
P05016
P05024
P05022
P05020
P05021
P05023

THOMAS THARAYIL KOSHY
VAZHAPPILLY RRAMAN PRATHAPAN
VENDATA RAMAN RAO MADURI
VINAY S KULKARNI

ABDUJL MAJEED

ABDUL WAHAB D MERCHANT
ABDULLA AMBALAKKANDI
A1YAZ BADRUDDIN SHROFF
ALAMELU TAGAVAN
ANADAKUTTAN NAIR

ANIL SAHA CHANDRA
ANTHONY ELEVATHINGAL
ANUJAN THOMAS

ASOKAN VICHATTU NARAHANAWAM
BABU VARGHESE VASTHOLIL
BARINDRA P PATEL

BHARAT R LOLAIYA
CHANDRAKANT C SHAH
DHARMASHI VAGHANI
DHARMISTHA MEHTA
DHIRENDRA KANABAR
DINESHAN ALULLATHIL
EASHVAR SUBRAMANI

FATEH MOHAMED

FRANK MICHAEL D"SOUZA
GANESH PAWAR

GOPALDAS JIVANDAS BHADRA
GURINDER SINGH AHLUWALA
HENRY AGOSTINHO VARELA
J RAVIKUMAR

JAYA M DEED

JOHN VARGHESE

JOS D MAPRANATH

JOSEPH AGUSTINE REGO

K DANIEL JOHN

K V SIVASANKARA MENON
KAIPILLY VELU SOMAN
KAVIPURAYIDATHIL MATHAI DEVASIA
KAVITHA VIJAYAN

KODI ASHOK KINI

KOKILA PATEL

KRISHNA CHOUDHARY

M BALARAMAN NAIR

M KUNHAMOIDEEN
MADUCOLIL JAHN SAMUEL
MANUEL C 1 RODRIGUES
MARY JOHN

MOHAMMED SIDDIQ

MOHAN KUMAR V P

MOHANAN ARATH

MOIDEEN KUTTY

MOTICHAND BEED

MR VARKEY ABRAHAM

MRS MARIAMMA VARKEY

N KRISHNA PRASAD

N SUKUMARAN

NEHA TANSUKH SURATWALA
P P HANEEFA

P T ABDUL AZEEZ

P V RAJ MOHAN
PANDARATHIL VALAPPIL ABDUSALAM
PHILLIP CHARLES

POULOSE VARGHESE

Page No : 00002
3070972012
SHARES % CAPITAL
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD Page No : 00003

LIST OF N.R.1. (NON-REPAT) 3070972012
FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES % CAPITAL
P05019 PREMJI GAJRA 200 0.00
R05018 R KANDAN 200 0.00
R05021 R P ASSANKUTTY 200 0.00
R0O5015 RAMAYAN SHARMA 200 0.00
S05034 SAEED Y BAJHAO 200 0.00
S05044 SANJAY PARSHOTAM HIRANI 200 0.00
S05036 SHAM J BAJAJ 200 0.00
S05038 SHANTABEN C PATEL 200 0.00
S05046 SUJITHA JANARDHANAN 200 0.00
S05033 SUNIL MEHRA 200 0.00
S05042 SURENDRANATH PANDESHWAR 200 0.00
S05045 SYED SAJAD ULLAH 200 0.00
TO5007 TANSUKH R SURATWALA 200 0.00
TO5009 TARABEN J SURATWALA 200 0.00
TO5008 TRUPT1 TANSUKH SURATWALA 200 0.00
V05019 V BALASUBRAMANIAN 200 0.00
V05026 V K SADASIVAN NAJI ALI BO SUROUR 200 0.00
V05025 V RAMACHANDIRAN 200 0.00
V05022 V S SOMA SUNDARAN 200 0.00
V05021 VINCENT PAUL UKKEN 200 0.00
V05015 VIVEK AGWAN 200 0.00
Y05004 YOUNUS MOHMED RAFEEK 200 0.00
Z05002 ZAFAR AL1 KAZI 200 0.00
R05019 RAKESH GUPTA 100 0.00
R05012 RENUKA MEHRA 100 0.00



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD
LIST OF N.R.1. (REPAT)

FOLIO NO NAME OF THE HOLDER

D01477 DINESH SEETHA

U00241 URMILA SEETHA

00002 TOTAL SHARES ——————————mmmmmmmmmo

Page No : 00001
3070972012



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD
LIST OF HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY

1203320002607053 R M SHAH HUF
IN300214-12541216 KAMAL KUMAR KUSHAL KUMAR
IN300757-11742451 AJIT R RAMBHIA

Page No : 00001
3070972012

11400 0.24
2000 0.04
300 0.00



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD

DISTRIBUTION OF HOLDINGS

3070972012

SHARE HOLDING OF
NOMINAL VALUE OF

@

30,001
40,001

50,001

40,000
50,000

1,00,000

1,00,001 AND ABOVE

NUMBER % TO
TOTAL

&) €))
7217 91.20
425 5.37
164 2.07
42 0.53
19 0.24
13 0.16
12 0.15
21 0.27

12529000

3637000

2439000

1027000

672000

616000

858000

24222000

2.23

1.46

1.34



Format for Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial
Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011

| 2. Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where

a.

As of

the shares of the TC are listed

3. Particulars of the Shareholder(s) :

Name of the person(s) together with
persons acting 1in Concert (PAC)
whose total holding (including that
in the form of shares, warrants,
convertible securities and any
other instrument that would entitle
the holder to receive shares in the
TC) is more than 25% of the voting
rights of the TC.

Oor

. Name(s) of promoter(s), member of

the promoter group and PAC with him

September 30, 2012 holding of

a) SHARES :

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008

010
011

SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI
SHANKER BHANUSHALI

SHITAL S BHANUSHALI

SHANKER G BHANUSHALI1 HUF
SHANKERLAL G BHANUSHALI HUF
SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI
ASHMI 'S BHANUSHALI

ZAVER BHANUSHALI

SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI
SHITAL S BHANUSHALI
SHANKERLAL G BHANUSHALI HUF

b) Voting Rights
(otherwise than by shares)

c) Warrants

d) Convertible Securities

e) Any other instrument that would
entitle the holder to receive
share in the TC

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
| 009
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

Please refer below point 4 for details.

Number
of shares

439540
382320
214930
207200
200500
164110
163290
150010
99200
23200
2500
NA

NA

NA
NA

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number
conversion of the outstanding converible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

NOTE :

% w.r_.t. total
share / voting
capital
wherever
applicable

OCONWWWAARADMOWO
al
(o)}

4. Particulars of the Shareholding of
person(s) mentioned at (3) above

% of total
diluted share
/ voting
capital of
TC ™)

QRN WJOoO WU
CQUIToOOhOOUIONEO

ONWWWAADMOWO

o
= 0O
> O

P
>

NA

of shares in TC assuming full

1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional
disclosure under regulation 30(1) is reuired.

For, CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD



Director / Authorised Signatory
Place :

Date : 30/09/2012






[ | \
| Name of the Company | CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD |
R R B |
| Scrip Code | Quarter Ended | 31/12/2012 |
- |- |------—-—-—--—————— |----------—-—-——————— /
[ \
| Partly Paid-up Shares | No. of partly | As a % of total no. | As a % of total |
| | paid-up shares | of partly paid-up | no. of shares |
| | | shares | of the company |
| -—-mm oo |- - |- |- - |
| Held by promoter/ | NIL | NIL | NIL |
| promoter group | | | |
R |- - |- |- |
| Held by public | NIL | NIL | NIL [
|-=--mm - |- - |- |- - |
| Total | | | |
N\ l----- - ---— /
[ \
| Outstanding | No. of | As a % of total no. | As a % of total |
| convertible | outstanding | of outstanding con- | no. of shares |
| securities :- | securities | vertible securities | of the company, |
| | | | assuming full |
| | | | conversion of |
| | | | the convertible |
| | | | securities |
- |---————- - l----—- l-----—- |
| Held by promoter/ | NIL | NIL | NIL |
| promoter group | | | |
- - - - |
| Held by public | NIL | NIL | NIL |
- - - - |
| Total | | | |
- - - - /
[ \
| Warrants:- | No. of | As a % of total no. | As a % of total |
| | warrants | of warrants | no. of shares |
| | | | of the company |
| | | | assuming full |
| | | | conversion of |
| | | | the warrants |
S —— |- |- |- |
| Held by promoter/ | NIL | NIL | NIL |
| promoter group | | | |
T — |- N |- |
| Held by public | NIL | NIL | NIL |
|- |- R — |- |
| Total | | | |
- - - - /
[ \
| Total paid-up capital | |
| of the company, | |
| assuming full | |
| conversion of warrants] 4600000 |
| and convertible | |
| securities | |
N l--------— - /



(H@E) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern under Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement

[ l-------------—— \
| Name of the Company | CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD |
== — R | = |
| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 31/12/2012 |
N\ l---- - - /
/== | == O I | == m oo \
| Category|Category Shareholder |[Number of |Total number|Number of | Total Shareholding | Shares pledged |
| code | |Shareholders]of shares Ishares held in] as a percentage of | or otherwise |
| | | | |dematerialized] total number of shares] encumbered |
I I I | | form l---—- l----- |-------- l------ I
| | | | | | As a | As a | Number | As a |
| | | | | Ipercentage |percentage | of | percen-|
| | | | | | of (A+tB) |Jof (A+B+C) | shares | tage |
|-—------ S ————— |- - |- - e e E——— E— |------—- |
| (A |Shareholding of Promter and | | | | | | | |
| |Promoter Group | | | | | | | |
|-------- | == |- - |- - e |--------- e E— |------—- |
|1 | Indian I | | I I I I I
| I ] o ] | | | | | | |
| () | Individiuals /7 Hindu Undivided Family | o | (O | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | (0] | 0.00 |
| (b) |Central Government/ | (O | 0] 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0] 0.00 |
| | State Government(s) | | | | | | | |
| (© |Bodies Corporate | (O | 0] 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0] 0.00 |
| (@ |[Financial Institutions/Banks | (O | 0] 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0] 0.00 |
I (e |Any Other (Specify) I | | | I I I I
| | () Directors | 4 | 852860 | 0 | 18.54 | 18.54 | 0] | 0.00 |
| | (b) Directors Relative | 7 | 1193940 | 0 | 25.96 | 25.96 | 0] 0.00 |
| | (c) Person Acting in Concernt | (O | 0] 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0] | 0.00 |
--------------— l------- |- - |- l------- l-------- |------—- I
| |Sub Total (A)(1) | 11 | 2046800 | 0 | 4450 | 44 .50 | 0] | 0.00 |
l-------- - l--------- l------- l-------- l------- l------- l-------- |-------- |
| 2 |Foreign I | I I I | I I
| o ] o | | | | | | | |
| (@ | Individiuals(Non-Resident Individuals/| o | 01 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0] | 0.00 |
| |Foreign Individuals) | | | | | | | |
| (b) |Bodies Corporate | o | 01 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0] | 0.00 |
| (© | Institutions | 0 1] 0| 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0] | 0.00 |
| (@ |Qualified Foreign Investor | o | 0] 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0] | 0.00 |
| (e |Any Other (Specify) | 0 1] 0| 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0] | 0.00 |
] |- - |- - E—— e |----—--- E— e |
| |Sub Total (A)(2) | o 1 O | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | O] ***.** |
e E— |- - e o e E— |------—- |
| |Total Shareholding of Promoter and | 11 | 2046800 | 0 | 4450 | 44 .50 | 0] 0.00 |
I [Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) I | | | I I I I
N\ - - ---- l-- - - l--—-- l---- l-—-- /



[———— l----------------—— \
| Name of the Company | CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD |
|------ |--—---- - \--------——————— |
| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 31/12/2012 |
N\ |------- - - /
/- | == R I Pt S \
| Category|Category Shareholder [Number of |Total number|Number of | Total Shareholding | Shares pledged |
| code | |Shareholders]of shares |shares held in] as a percentage of | or otherwise |
| | | | |dematerialized] total number of shares] encumbered |
| | | | | form |- |- |-———-—--- |-——--—--- |
| | | | | | As a | As a | Number | As a |
| | | | | Ipercentage |percentage | of | percen-|
| | | | | | of (A+B) |JofF (A+B+C) | shares | tage |
|--—---—- |- |- |- |- |- |- |-———-—--- |-——----- |
| (B) |Public Shareholding | | | | | | N.A. | N.A. |
|-------- |- mm e |-------—---- |-----—m - | -------——-- |------———-- |-------- |-------- |
| 1 | Institutions | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| (@) |[Mutual Funds 7/ UTI | 0 | 0 | (O | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| (b) |Financial Institutions / Banks | 0 | 0| 0o | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| (© |Central Government / State | 0 | Ol | (O | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| |Government(s) | | | | | | | |
| (D | Venture Capital Funds | 0 | Ol | (O | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| (e | Insurance Companies | 0 | 0] o | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| (O |Foreign Institutional Investors | 0 | (0N | 0o | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| (@ |Foreign Venture Capital Investors | 0 | Ol | o | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| () |]Qualified Foreign Investor | 0 | 0| o | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| (D) |Any Other (Specify) | 0 | O | o | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
e R |- - |- - e e — e — |------—- |---———-- |
| |Sub Total (B)(1) | 0 | O | (O | 0.00 | 0.00 | N.A. | N.AD ]
|-—------ T |- - |- - |- e e E— E— |
| 2 |[Non-Institutions | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| (@) |Bodies Corporate | 21 | 181160 | 160 | 3.94 | 3.94 | | |
| (b) | Individuals | | | | | | | |
| (i) |Individual Shareholders holding | 7718 | 2081340 | 47940 | 45.25 | 45.25 | | |
| |nominal share capital up to | | | | | | | |
| __IRs. 1 lakh ] | | | | | | | |
| (ii)]Indicidual Shareholders holding | 9 | 213100 | o | 4.63 | 4.63 | | |
| |nominal share capital in excess of | | | | | | | |
| IRs. 1 lakh | | | | | | | |
| (© |]Qualified Foreign Investor | 0 | O] | 0o | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| (D |[Any Other (Specify) | | | | | | | |
| |(@) N.R.1. (Repat & Non-Repat.) | 153 | 63900 | o | 1.39 | 1.39 | | |
| | (b) Foriegn Corporate Bodies | 0 | 0| (O | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| |(c) Trust | 0 | O | o | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| | (d) Hindu Undivided Family | 3 | 13700 | 13700 | 0.30 | 0.30 | | |
| | (F) Employee | 0 | 01 o | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| | (h) Clearing Members | 0 | 0| (O | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
|--——--—-- l---------—— |- |-—-—— |- |- |- |-—-—---- |-——————- |
| |Sub Total (B)(2) | 7904 | 2553200 | 61800 | 55.50 | 55.50 | N.A. | N.A. |
|-——-—--—- - |- |- |- |- |- |-————--- |-——----- |
| | Total Public Shareholding (B)= | 7904 | 2553200 | 61800 | 55.50 | 55.50 | | |
I 1(BY(1)+(B)(2) I I I I I I I I
| | TOTAL (A)+(B) | 7915 | 4600000 | 61800 | 100.00 | 100.00 | N.AD | N.AD |
\---------——-——————— |----—- |- |------- |- |- |-———-—--- |-——----- |
1 (O |Shares held by Custodians and against which | | | | | | |
| |Depository Receipts have been issued | | | | | | |
|-——----- |---------——— |- |- |------- |- |- |-———-—-—- |-——----- |
| D | Promoter and Promoter Group | 0 | 0| (O | 0.00 | 0.00 | N.A. | N.AD |
|-——---—- |------—— |- |- |------- |- |- |-——-—-—- |-——-—--- |
| 2 | Public | 0 | 0] 0 ] 0.00 | 0.00 | N.A. | N.A. |
|-——----- |------———— |- |- |- |- |- |-——-—--- |-——-—--- |
| | Sub-Total (C) | 0 | 0] 0 ] 0.00 | 0.00 I N.A. | N.A. ]
|-———----- |-------—— |--—- |- |- |- |- |-———-—- |-——-—-—- |
| |GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) | 7915 | 4600000 | 61800 | 100.00 ] 100.00 | | |
\-——m - - l----— |- |- |- |- |-------- |--—----- /



(1) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging
to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

[———————- l---------------——— -
—————————— \

|Sr. No. |Name of the Shareholder

I

| o

underlying |

I |

full |

I |

warrants |

I |

I

I |

% |

I |

I

I |

I

|-----—-- |-
I

I @ | an

I

|------—- | ==
| 1 | SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI

I

| 2 | SHANKER BHANUSHALI

I

| 3 | SHITAL S BHANUSHALI

I

| 4 | SHANKER G BHANUSHALI HUF

I

| 5 | SHANKERLAL G BHANUSHALI HUF
I

| 6 | SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI

I

| 7 | ASHMI S BHANUSHALI

I

| 8 | ZAVER BHANUSHALI

I

| 9 | SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI

I

| 10 | SHITAL S BHANUSHALI

I

| 11 | SHANKERLAL G BHANUSHALI HUF
I

[———————- l--------------—————
—————————— \

| | TOTAL

I

- - l----------------——
—————————— /

(*) The te

rm "encumbrance' has the

same meaning

Number of

shares

held

439540

382320

214930

207200

200500

164110

163290

150010

99200

23200

2500

as a % of

Grand Total

(A)+(B)+(C)

8.31
4._.67
4.50
4.35
3.56
3.54
3.26
2.15

0.50

Number |

As a

percentage

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulation, 2011

As a % of
grand total
A+(BY+(C)

of sub-clause

OICY

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Details of Warrants
__________ I____________
Number | As a %
of | total
Warrants | number of
held | warrants
| of the
| same class
__________ [
LD RO
__________ I____________
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
0 | 0.00
__________ I____________
0 | 0.00

Number of
Convertible
securities

held

As a %

total number
of convertible
securities of

the same class

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Total Shares
(including
shares assuming
conversion of
and convertible
securities as a

diluted share

capital

8.31
4.67
4.50
4.35
3.56
3.54
3.26
2.15

0.50



[ l------------——— \
| Name of the Company | CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD |

T — |------—-- S — | = |
| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 31/12/2012 |
I

(D)) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category "Public”™ and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

[ \------------———— - - l---------— \
| Sr. |[Name of the Shareholder |Total number]Shares as a % of | Details of Warrants | Details of convertible securities | Total Shares |
| No | |of shares | total number of |---———-—--—--—- |---——-——--—-—- |---—-—-—-——-——-———- |----—-—-——-—-—————— | Cincluding underlying |
| | | Ishares {i.e. Grand | Number | As a % | Number of | As a % | shares assuming full |
| | | |[Total (A+(BY+(C) | of | total | Convertible | total number | conversion of warrants |
| | | |indicated in Stat- | Warrants | number of | securities | of convertible | and convertible |
| | | [ment at para (1)(a@)] held | warrants | held | securities of | securities as a % of |
| | | |above} | | of the | | the same class | diluted share |
| | | | | | same class | | | capital |
|------—- e |- |- - |------—-- E—— |- |- |-—-mm oo |
| 1 | ORNATE TRADERS LIMITED | 153400 | 3.33 | 0 | 0.00 | 0] | 0.00 | 3.33 |
| 2 | RAMESH K PARIKH | 67100 | 1.45 | 0 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 1.45 |
[ - l--— l--- |l---- l--- - - l---- \
3 | TOTAL | 220500 | 4.79 | 0 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 4.79 |
N\ - - - - l--- l-- - - - /



[ l------------——— \
| Name of the Company | CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD |

T — |------—-- T — | = |
| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 31/12/2012 |
I

(D) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC)
belonging to the category "Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

[ l--------—---—— l------ l---- l------— - l--------—— \
| Sr. |[Name(s) of the Shareholder(s) | Number |Shares as a % of | Details of Warrants | Details of convertible securities | Total Shares |
| No. Jand the Persons Acting in Concert | of shares |total number of |---——---—--—- |---——-——--—-—- |---—-—-—-——-——-———- |----—-—-——-—-————— | Cincluding underlying |
| | (PAC) with them | Ishares {i.e. Grand | Number | As a % | Number of | % w.r.t. total | shares assuming full |
| | | |[Total (A+(BY+(C) | of | total | Convertible | number of | conversion of warrants |
| | | |indicated in Stat- | Warrants | number of | securities | convertible | and convertible |
| | | [ment at para (1)(a@)] held | warrants | held | securities of | securities) as a % of |
| | | |above} | | of the | | the same class | diluted share |
| | | | | | same class | | | capital |
|------—- == |- - |- - |-------—-- E—— e |- |-=- - |
| 1 | NIL | 0 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0] | 0.00 | 0.00 |
[ - l------- l---- |l---———---- l---- ----—---- - l-------- \
3 | TOTAL | 0 | 0.00 | | | | | 0.00 |
\--m - - ----- - l------ l--- - - - /



| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 31/12/2012 |
N I T ——— | == /
Statement showing details of locked-in shares
e e P — P — \
Sr. No. |Name of the Shareholder |Total number|Shares as a % of |Promoter /7 Promoter
|Jof shares | total number of |Group /7 Public

Ishares {i.e. Grand |
|[Total (A)+(B)+(C) |
Jindicated in Stat- |
[ment at para (1)(a)]



| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 31/12/2012 |
N\ l----—--- - - /
anae) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

) -] - \
ISr. No. |Type of |Number of | Total number]Shares underlying out- |
| Joutstatnding DR]outstanding DRs]of shares |standing DRs as a % of |
| | (ADDRs, GDRs, | | | total number of shares |
| | SDRs, etc.) | | I[{i.-e., GRAND TOTAL (A)+ |
| | | | | (B)+(C) indicated in |
| | | | |]statement at para (1)(@) |
I I I I |above} |
|-------- |- e — e — |- |
| | NIL | NIL | NIL | NIL |
E— e E— e |- e |
I | TOTAL I I | |
N\ - - - - - /

(1) (b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying
shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

/=== |- |- |- |- \
|Sr. No. |Name of the DR | Type of |Number of |Shares underlying out- |
| | Holder Joutstanding DR |shares |standing DRs as a % of |
| | | (ADRs, GDRs, Junderlying |Jtotal number of shares |
| | | SDRs, etc.) Joutstanding |{i.e., GRAND TOTAL (A)+ |
| | | IDRs | (B)+(C) indicated in |
| | | | |statement at para (1)(@) |
| | | | |above} |
|-------- |- - |- - e — | --=m |
| | NIL | NIL | NIL | NIL |
|-------- e |- |----mm-- |- |
| | TOTAL | | | |
\-————-—- |- |- |- - /



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD 31/12/2012
SUMMARY OF FINAL SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

CATE  DESCRIPTION NO. OF % OF NO. OF % OF
GORY SHARES CAPITAL HOLDERS HOLDRES
00 INDIVIDUALS 2294440 49.88 7727 < 97.62
31 BODIES CORPORATE 181160 3.94 21 0.27
41 DIRECTORS 852860 18.54 4 0.05
42 DIRECTORS RELATIVES 1193940 25.96 7 0.09
94 N.R.I. (NON-REPAT) 53900 1.17 151 1.91
95 N.R.I. (REPAT) 10000 0.22 2 0.03
98 HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY 13700 0.30 3 0.04



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD
LIST OF TOP 50 COMBINE CATEGORY

S02792
S00001
S02793
S02791
S02790
S02771
A01538
000131
Z00001
S02781
R0O0451
HOO0713
D00455
S02786
M01913
A01369
A01323
MO0496
V00325
1203320002607053
R01382
V00838
S02773
S01155
S02530
D01743
IN300974-10245239
HO0855
S00934
S02271
RO1531
R01430
V05023
u00241
S02524
B0O0898
D01477
MO1899
IN300974-10262510
A01464
S01026
RO1351
K01587
AO0757
A01532
R01431
IN303575-10021718
S02420
HO0860
MO1836

SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI
SHANKER BHANUSHALI

SHITAL S BHANUSHALI

SHANKER G BHANUSHALI1 HUF
SHANKERLAL G BHANUSHALI1 HUF
SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI
ASHMI S BHANUSHALI

ORNATE TRADERS LIMITED
ZAVER BHANUSHALI

SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI
RAMESH K PARIKH

HARENDRA KANTILAL GOSALIA
DIPIKA GANDHI

SHITAL S BHANUSHALI

MOHAN JERAM

ARCHANA JAIN

ANITA BANSAL

MAHENDRA K PAREKH

VARSHA R PARIKH

R M SHAH HUF

RAMESH

VIMAL P BANSAL

SPRING FIELD HEALTH N® HEART PVT LT
SUDHA SOHAN MEHTA
SUBHAGWAT1 JASUJA

DHEERAJ KUMAR BAKREWAL
PARBATBHA1 HARDASBHAI MODHVADIYA
HARENDRA K GOSALIA

SOHAN CHHOTALAL MEHTA
SOHINI SHASHIKANT PARIKH
RELIANCE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
RAJ KUMAR

VIKAS MADAN

URMILA SEETHA

SHARDA DEVI CHHAPARIA
BHUVNESHWARI M SHAH

DINESH SEETHA

MANGLA LODHA

PUNJABHAI KESHAVBHAI KADCHHA
ANIL RAIKA

SURESH DOSHI

RAJEN DESAI

KAMLESH CHANDULAL SHAH
AMBARAM T PATEL

ATUL A MEHTA

RAMESHWAR DAS

KUMAR H MEHTA

SARITA BANSAL

HARESH DOSHI

MUKESH KUMAR

Page No : 00001
31/12/2012
SHARES % CAPITAL
439540 9.55
382320 8.31
214930 4.67
207200 4.50
200500 4.35
164110 3.56
163290 3.54
153400 3.33
150010 3.26
99200 2.15
67100 1.45
33500 0.72
24500 0.53
23200 0.50
17700 0.38
16300 0.35
15300 0.33
13900 0.30
13800 0.30
11400 0.24
11000 0.23
10000 0.21
10000 0.21
8200 0.17
7900 0.17
7300 0.15
7200 0.15
6400 0.13
6100 0.13
6100 0.13
6000 0.13
5500 0.11
5100 0.11
5000 0.10
5000 0.10
5000 0.10
5000 0.10
5000 0.10
5000 0.10
5000 0.10
4700 0.10
4700 0.10
4500 0.09
4400 0.09
4200 0.09
4100 0.08
4000 0.08
4000 0.08
3800 0.08
3800 0.08
2585200 56.20



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD Page No : 00001

LIST OF TOP 50 INDIVIDUAL CATEGORY 31/12/2012
FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES % CAPITAL
R0O0451 RAMESH K PARIKH 67100 1.45
HOO0713 HARENDRA KANTILAL GOSALIA 33500 0.72
D00455 DIPIKA GANDHI 24500 0.53
M01913 MOHAN JERAM 17700 0.38
A01369 ARCHANA JAIN 16300 0.35
A01323 ANITA BANSAL 15300 0.33
MO0496 MAHENDRA K PAREKH 13900 0.30
V00325 VARSHA R PARIKH 13800 0.30
R01382 RAMESH 11000 0.23
V00838 VIMAL P BANSAL 10000 0.21
S01155 SUDHA SOHAN MEHTA 8200 0.17
S02530 SUBHAGWAT1 JASUJA 7900 0.17
D01743 DHEERAJ KUMAR BAKREWAL 7300 0.15
IN300974-10245239 PARBATBHAlI HARDASBHAI MODHVADIYA 7200 0.15
HO0855 HARENDRA K GOSALIA 6400 0.13
S00934 SOHAN CHHOTALAL MEHTA 6100 0.13
S02271 SOHINI SHASHIKANT PARIKH 6100 0.13
R01430 RAJ KUMAR 5500 0.11
MO1899 MANGLA LODHA 5000 0.10
IN300974-10262510 PUNJABHA1 KESHAVBHA1 KADCHHA 5000 0.10
S02524 SHARDA DEVI CHHAPARIA 5000 0.10
B0O0898 BHUVNESHWARI M SHAH 5000 0.10
A01464 ANIL RAIKA 5000 0.10
RO1351 RAJEN DESAI 4700 0.10
S01026 SURESH DOSHI 4700 0.10
K01587 KAMLESH CHANDULAL SHAH 4500 0.09
AOO0757 AMBARAM T PATEL 4400 0.09
A01532 ATUL A MEHTA 4200 0.09
R01431 RAMESHWAR DAS 4100 0.08
S02420 SARITA BANSAL 4000 0.08
IN303575-10021718 KUMAR H MEHTA 4000 0.08
K00467 KANTABEN K PAREKH 3800 0.08
HO0860 HARESH DOSHI 3800 0.08
M01836 MUKESH KUMAR 3800 0.08
A01483 ASHWIN DWARKADAS ADHIYA 3700 0.08
RO1417 RAMESHWAR DAS 3700 0.08
JO0352 J M PAREKH 3400 0.07
P00461 PAREKH KANTABEN 3400 0.07
P00478 PARIKH RAMESH 3400 0.07
IN300360-20780767 RIKIN GURWARA 3400 0.07
K00469 KANTABEN PAREKH 3400 0.07
M00497 M K PAREKH 3400 0.07
R0O0454 R K PAREKH 3400 0.07
C00729 CHANDRAKANT DUARCADAS SATYADEV 3400 0.07
A00611 ANEESH DAGA 3400 0.07
V00326 V R PAREKH 3400 0.07
B00349 BHUMICA PAREKH 3300 0.07
P01417 PRANLAL BADANI 3000 0.06
A00443 AAKAR PAREKH 3000 0.06
K01597 KAPIL CHOPRA 3000 0.06



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD
LIST OF BODIES CORPORATE

000131
S02773
RO1531
DO1747
RO1723
S02762
FO0176
G00671
B0O1079
A01531
C00646
DO1655
P01435
RO1761
A01541
1202870000000014
HO0421
PO1571
S02603
1202920000074327
1201120000006765

ORNATE TRADERS LIMITED

SPRING FIELD HEALTH N® HEART PVT LT
RELIANCE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

DWAR SOFTWARE LTD

RAMA CAPITAL & FISCAL SERVICES LTD
SAVEESONS INTRACHEM PVT LTD

FUTURE SECURITIES LIMITED

G M BREWERIES LIMITED

BHANUSHALI LOKHANDWALA AGENCY PVT L
AFN LANGRANA SHARE & STOCK BROKERS
CHAMUNDA SECURITIES PVT LIMITED
DEWAN GROWTH FUNDS LTD

PAVAPURI CAPITAL & FINANCE LIMITED
R M MEHTA EXPORTS PVT LTD

3A CAPITAL SERVICES LTD

BP EQUITIES PVT. LTD.

HITH INVESTING & TRADING CO(P) LTD
PCS SECURITIES PVT LTD

SHREE BAHUBALI INTERNATIONAL LTD
JSEL SECURITIES LTD (003)

INVENTURE GROWTH & SECURITIES LIMIT

Page No : 00001
31/12/2012
SHARES % CAPITAL
153400 3.33
10000 0.21
6000 0.13
3100 0.06
1900 0.04
1200 0.02
1000 0.02
1000 0.02
800 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
300 0.00
300 0.00
200 0.00
100 0.00
100 0.00
100 0.00
100 0.00

55 0.00

5 0.00
181160 3.93



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD Page No : 00001

LIST OF DIRECTORS 31/12/2012
FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES % CAPITAL
S02792 SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI 439540 9.55
S02771 SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI 164110 3.56
Z00001 ZAVER BHANUSHALI 150010 3.26
S02781 SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI 99200 2.15



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD
LIST OF DIRECTORS RELATIVES

FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER

S00001 SHANKER BHANUSHALI

S02793 SHITAL S BHANUSHALI

S02791 SHANKER G BHANUSHALI1 HUF
S02790 SHANKERLAL G BHANUSHALI1 HUF
A01538 ASHM1 S BHANUSHALI

S02786 SHITAL S BHANUSHALI

502800 SHANKERLAL G BHANUSHALI HUF

Page No : 00001
31/12/2012
SHARES % CAPITAL
382320 8.31
214930 4.67
207200 4.50
200500 4.35
163290 3.54
23200 0.50
2500 0.05
1193940 25.95



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD
LIST OF N.R.1. (NON-REPAT)

FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER
V05023 VIKAS MADAN

P05013 PANNA S BHANSALI

R0O5017 RAMACHANDRA D SAHAI
D05010 DR KHOZEM DIVAN

105002 IGNATIUS LEO MATHIAS
K05025 KALIMUTHU SARVOAMLAI
R05020 RAMESH G PHADKE

S05040 SHIB SHANKAR AOWN

S05056 SMITHA S PEVEKAR

S05054 SNEHAJA BARVE

S05032 SAJJANKUMAR BHANSALI
A05020 ASHA KUTTY

A05027 ASHOK SANGANI

G05010 GEETA SANGANI

A05026 ANITYAN CHACKO

B05012 BHARAT B DOSHI

C05008 CHALAKKAL KRISHNAN KUTTY
G0O5007 GREGORI0 MENINO JOSE CARDOSO
HO5010 HARACHAND MALDE

JO5011 JACOB CHACKO

K05032 KAMDAR DARSHANA B

K05026 KAMINI SHAH

K05029 KULASEKARAN MANHOHARAN
M05029 MADVMAL KALAFAIL PREM KUMAR
MO5031 MEHTA PARAG RAMESH
005002 OSWALD ROADRIGUES

P0O5017 P G THOMAS

P05018 PARAPPURATH SADANANDAN
R0O5016 RAJESH THOMAS JOSEPH
S05041 SHAMIM TAHIR

S05062 SHREYASHKUMAR PARIKH
V05017 VANITA MALDE

V05024 VARGHESE P G PUTHENVEETTIL
Y05003 YUETTE SOCORRINA B PEREIRA
NO5011 NARESH N CHUDASMA
A05034 ABDUL AZ1Z KHAN PATHAN
A05032 ABDUL RAHEMAN KHAN PATHAN
AO05031 ABDUL RASHID KHAN PATHAN
A05038 ANANT AGRAWAL

B0O5013 BABAR SULEMAN RANGILA
C05009 CAVALE MOHAN RAO

DO5009 DARSHAN SINGH

EO05003 EVELYN PINTO

HO5006 HILDA D*SOUZA

HO5009 HIRIADKE SHANKAR RAO
J05012 JACOB THOMAS

J05016 JATIN KALABHAL PATEL
JO5014 JUGMOHAN R SURATWALA
K05031 KIRAN PEDNEKAR

K05027 KISHAN KHETANI

MO5025 MILINDKUMAR MAHAJAN
M05024 MOHAMMED RAFEE UDDIN
P0O5015 PICHEN ABDUL SAMED
R05014 RAJESH V DOSHI

R0O5013 RAMASWAMY TYER KANNAN
R05022 RAVINDRA MOTE

S05049 SAKRIYA CHEERAN MANI
S05059 SHEIK ISMAIL

S05057 SIMON LOBO

S05058 SOBHANA KARUPPASWAMY
S05061 SOMABHAI KUBERBHAI PATEL
S05050 SUBHADRAVIJAYALAXMI ORUGANTI

S05055 SUBHASH SHANKAR DESAI

Page No : 00001
31/12/2012
SHARES % CAPITAL
5100 0.11
1100 0.02
1100 0.02
1000 0.02
1000 0.02
1000 0.02
1000 0.02
1000 0.02
1000 0.02
1000 0.02
900 0.01
700 0.01
700 0.01
700 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
400 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD
LIST OF N.R.I1. (NON-REPAT)

TO5010
V05018
V05020
V05028
A05025
A05036
A05037
A05024
A05028
A05033
A05035
A05021
A05023
A05029
BO5009
BO5011
B05016
C05012
D05012
D05013
D05011
D05016
EO05004
FO5008
FO5006
G0O5008
G0O5009
G0O5006
HO5008
JO05013
J05010
JO5017
J05018
JO5015
K05023
K05019
K05028
K05022
K05021
K05017
K05024
K05020
MO5035
MO5039
MO5037
MO5040
M0O5027
MO5032
MO5036
MO5033
MO5034
M0O5021
M05022
M05023
NO5009
NO5008
NO5012
P05016
P05024
P05022
P05020
P05021
P05023

THOMAS THARAYIL KOSHY
VAZHAPPILLY RRAMAN PRATHAPAN
VENDATA RAMAN RAO MADURI
VINAY S KULKARNI

ABDUJL MAJEED

ABDUL WAHAB D MERCHANT
ABDULLA AMBALAKKANDI
A1YAZ BADRUDDIN SHROFF
ALAMELU TAGAVAN
ANADAKUTTAN NAIR

ANIL SAHA CHANDRA
ANTHONY ELEVATHINGAL
ANUJAN THOMAS

ASOKAN VICHATTU NARAHANAWAM
BABU VARGHESE VASTHOLIL
BARINDRA P PATEL

BHARAT R LOLAIYA
CHANDRAKANT C SHAH
DHARMASHI VAGHANI
DHARMISTHA MEHTA
DHIRENDRA KANABAR
DINESHAN ALULLATHIL
EASHVAR SUBRAMANI

FATEH MOHAMED

FRANK MICHAEL D"SOUZA
GANESH PAWAR

GOPALDAS JIVANDAS BHADRA
GURINDER SINGH AHLUWALA
HENRY AGOSTINHO VARELA
J RAVIKUMAR

JAYA M DEED

JOHN VARGHESE

JOS D MAPRANATH

JOSEPH AGUSTINE REGO

K DANIEL JOHN

K V SIVASANKARA MENON
KAIPILLY VELU SOMAN
KAVIPURAYIDATHIL MATHAI DEVASIA
KAVITHA VIJAYAN

KODI ASHOK KINI

KOKILA PATEL

KRISHNA CHOUDHARY

M BALARAMAN NAIR

M KUNHAMOIDEEN
MADUCOLIL JAHN SAMUEL
MANUEL C 1 RODRIGUES
MARY JOHN

MOHAMMED SIDDIQ

MOHAN KUMAR V P

MOHANAN ARATH

MOIDEEN KUTTY

MOTICHAND BEED

MR VARKEY ABRAHAM

MRS MARIAMMA VARKEY

N KRISHNA PRASAD

N SUKUMARAN

NEHA TANSUKH SURATWALA
P P HANEEFA

P T ABDUL AZEEZ

P V RAJ MOHAN
PANDARATHIL VALAPPIL ABDUSALAM
PHILLIP CHARLES

POULOSE VARGHESE

Page No : 00002
31/12/2012
SHARES % CAPITAL
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD Page No : 00003

LIST OF N.R.I1. (NON-REPAT) 31/12/2012
FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES % CAPITAL
P05019 PREMJI GAJRA 200 0.00
R05018 R KANDAN 200 0.00
R05021 R P ASSANKUTTY 200 0.00
R0O5015 RAMAYAN SHARMA 200 0.00
S05034 SAEED Y BAJHAO 200 0.00
S05044 SANJAY PARSHOTAM HIRANI 200 0.00
S05036 SHAM J BAJAJ 200 0.00
S05038 SHANTABEN C PATEL 200 0.00
S05046 SUJITHA JANARDHANAN 200 0.00
S05033 SUNIL MEHRA 200 0.00
S05042 SURENDRANATH PANDESHWAR 200 0.00
S05045 SYED SAJAD ULLAH 200 0.00
TO5007 TANSUKH R SURATWALA 200 0.00
TO5009 TARABEN J SURATWALA 200 0.00
TO5008 TRUPTI TANSUKH SURATWALA 200 0.00
V05019 V BALASUBRAMANIAN 200 0.00
V05026 V K SADASIVAN NAJI ALI BO SUROUR 200 0.00
V05025 V RAMACHANDIRAN 200 0.00
V05022 V S SOMA SUNDARAN 200 0.00
V05021 VINCENT PAUL UKKEN 200 0.00
V05015 VIVEK AGWAN 200 0.00
Y05004 YOUNUS MOHMED RAFEEK 200 0.00
Z05002 ZAFAR AL1 KAZI 200 0.00
R05019 RAKESH GUPTA 100 0.00
R05012 RENUKA MEHRA 100 0.00



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD
LIST OF N.R.1. (REPAT)

FOLIO NO NAME OF THE HOLDER

D01477 DINESH SEETHA

U00241 URMILA SEETHA

00002 TOTAL SHARES ——————————mmmmmmmmmo

Page No : 00001
31/12/2012



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD
LIST OF HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY

1203320002607053 R M SHAH HUF

IN300214-12541216 KAMAL KUMAR KUSHAL KUMAR
IN300757-11742451 AJIT R RAMBHIA

Page No : 00001
31/12/2012

11400 0.24
2000 0.04
300 0.00



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD

DISTRIBUTION OF HOLDINGS

31/12/2012

SHARE HOLDING OF
NOMINAL VALUE OF

@

30,001
40,001

50,001

40,000
50,000

1,00,000

1,00,001 AND ABOVE

NUMBER % TO
TOTAL

&) €))
7219 91.21
426 5.38
162 2.05
43 0.54
19 0.24
13 0.16
12 0.15
21 0.27

12520100

3647900

2412000

1052000

672000

616000

858000

24222000

2.29

1.46

1.34



Format for Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial
Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011

a.

share

- Name(s)

. Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where
the shares of the TC are listed

. Particulars of the Shareholder(s) :

Name of the person(s) together with
persons acting 1in Concert (PAC)
whose total holding (including that
in the form of shares, warrants,
convertible securities and any
other instrument that would entitle
the holder to receive shares in the
TC) is more than 25% of the voting
rights of the TC.

Oor

of promoter(s), member of
the promoter group and PAC with him

Any other instrument that would
entitle the holder to

receive
in the TC

| As of December 31, 2012 holding of
| @) SHARES :

| 001 SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI

| 002 SHANKER BHANUSHALI

| 003 SHITAL S BHANUSHALI

| 004 SHANKER G BHANUSHALI HUF

| 005 SHANKERLAL G BHANUSHALI HUF
| 006 SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI

| 007 ASHMI S BHANUSHALI

| 008 ZAVER BHANUSHALI

| 009 SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI

| 010 SHITAL S BHANUSHALI

| 011 SHANKERLAL G BHANUSHALI HUF
| b) Voting Rights

| (otherwise than by shares)

| ¢) Warrants

| d) Convertible Securities

I

I

I

I

Please refer below point 4 for details.

4. Particulars of the Shareholding of
person(s) mentioned at (3) above

Number
of shares

439540
382320
214930
207200
200500
164110
163290
150010
99200
23200
2500
NA

NA

NA
NA

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number
conversion of the outstanding converible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

NOTE :
1.

disclosure under regulation 30(1) is reuired.

For, CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD

% w.r.t. total % of total

| |

| share /7 voting | diluted share]
| capital | /7 voting |
| wherever | capital of |
| applicable | TC (™) |
- |- |
| | |
| | |
I 9.55 | 9.55 |
| 8.31 | 8.31 |
| 4.67 | 4.67 |
| 4.50 | 4.50 |
| 4.35 | 4_.35 |
| 3.56 | 3.56 |
I 3.54 | 3.54 |
| 3.26 | 3.26 |
| 2.15 | 2.15 |
| 0.50 | 0.50 |
| 0.05 | 0.05 |
| NA | NA |
| | |
| NA | NA |
| NA | NA |
| NA | NA |
| | |
| | |
l----—-———— |- |
| 44 .49 | 44 .49 |
| | |

of shares in TC assuming full

In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional



Director / Authorised Signatory
Place :

Date : 31/12/2012






and convertible
securities

_____________________ | e
Name of the Company | CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD
————————————————————— R T
Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 31/03/2013
————————————————————— I
Partly Paid-up Shares | No. of partly | As a % of total no. | As a % of total
| paid-up shares | of partly paid-up | no. of shares
| | shares | of the company
——————————————————————— |------] - |
Held by promoter/ | NIL | NIL | NIL
promoter group | |
——————————————————————— el
Held by public | NIL | NIL | NIL
——————————————————————— e
Total | | |
——————————————————————— |------———] - | -
Outstanding | No. of | As a % of total no. | As a % of total
convertible | outstanding | of outstanding con- | no. of shares
securities :- | securities | vertible securities | of the company,
| | | assuming full
| | | conversion of
| | | the convertible
| | | securities
——————————————————————— el
Held by promoter/ | NIL | NIL | NIL
promoter group | |
——————————————————————— el
Held by public | NIL | NIL | NIL
——————————————————————— il e
Total | | |
——————————————————————— |l----] | =
Warrants: - | No. of | As a % of total no. | As a % of total
| warrants | of warrants | no. of shares
| | | of the company
| | | assuming full
| | | conversion of
| | | the warrants
——————————————————————— |l----] | =
Held by promoter/ | NIL | NIL | NIL
promoter group | |
——————————————————————— |-~——— - | -
Held by public | NIL | NIL | NIL
——————————————————————— el ]
Total | | |
——————————————————————— e
Total paid-up capital |
of the company, |
assuming full |
conversion of warrants| 4600000
|
|



| | Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A) (2)
\==————== | ==

| Scrip Code | Quarter Ended | 31/03/2013
R e | | /
/======== | = | === | === | === mmm e | == \
|Category|Category Shareholder | Number of | Total number |Number of | Total Shareholding | Shares pledged
| code | | Shareholders|of shares | shares held in| as a percentage of | or otherwise
| | | | |dematerialized| total number of shares| encumbered
| | | | | form | === | =mmmmm e | == | ==
| | | | | | As a | As a | Number | As a
| | | | | |percentage |percentage | of | percen-—|
| | | | | | of (A+B) |lof (A+B+C) | shares | tage
| == mmmm s | = | === | === mmm s | === | === | == | == | === |
| (A) | Shareholding of Promter and | | | | | | | |
| | Promoter Group | | | | | | | |
| === | === | ===mmmmmmm | === | ==mmmmm e | === | === | === | === |
| 1 | Indian | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| (a) | Individiuals / Hindu Undivided Family | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0] 0.00 |
| (b) |Central Government/ | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0] 0.00 |
| | State Government (s) | | | | | | | |
| (c) |Bodies Corporate | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0] 0.00 |
| (d) |Financial Institutions/Banks | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0] 0.00 |
| (e) |Any Other (Specify) I | | | | | | |
| | (a) Directors | 4 | 852860 | 0 | 18.54 | 18.54 | 0] 0.00 |
| | (b) Directors Relative | 7 1193940 | 0 | 25.96 | 25.96 | 0] 0.00 |
| | (c) Person Acting in Concernt | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0] 0.00 |
| === | = | === | === | === | ==mmmmmm | === | === | === |
| | Sub Total (A) (1) | 11 | 2046800 | 0 | 44 .50 | 44 .50 | 0] 0.00 |
| === | = | === | === | === | === | === | === | === |
| 2 |Foreign | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| (a) | Individiuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ | 0 | 0 | 0 ! 0.00 | 0.00 | 0] 0.00 |
| | Foreign Individuals) | | | | | | | |
| (b) |Bodies Corporate | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0] 0.00 |
| (c) | Institutions | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0] 0.00 |
| (d) |Qualified Foreign Investor | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | o 0.00 |
| (e) |Any Other (Specify) | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0] 0.00 |
| === | | === | === | == | === | === | === | =m—mmm- |
| |Sub Total (A) (2) | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | Q] ***x &% |
| === | == | ===mmmmmmm | == | === | === | === | === | === |
| | Total Shareholding of Promoter and | 11 | 2046800 | 0 | 44 .50 | 44 .50 | 0 0.00 |

| | | | | |

| | | | | |



e o o \
| Name of the Company | CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD |
|-—— |- |-—— - l-----—  ——————————————————————————————————— |
| Scrip Code | Quarter Ended | 31/03/2013 |
\ = m s | === | === | == s /
[m——————= |-------— |-——— |-—— - |- |---- == \
|Category|Category Shareholder | Number of | Total number |Number of | Total Shareholding | Shares pledged |
| code | | Shareholders|of shares | shares held in| as a percentage of | or otherwise |
| | | | |dematerialized| total number of shares| encumbered

| | | | | form | ———— = |———— = |———————- |———————-
| | | | | | As a | As a | Number | As a

| | | | | |percentage |percentage | of | percen-—|
| | | | | | of (A+B) |of (A+B+C) | shares | tage |
| === | == | === | === | === | === | ====mmmmm | === | ==—mmm- |
| (B) | Public Shareholding | | | | | | N.A. | N.A. |
| === | == | === | === | =mmmmm e | === | ====mmmmm | === | === |
|1 | Institutions | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| (a) |[Mutual Funds / UTI | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| (b) | Financial Institutions / Banks | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| (c) |Central Government / State | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| | Government (s) | | | | | | | |
| (d) | Venture Capital Funds | 0 [ 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| (e) | Insurance Companies | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| (£) |Foreign Institutional Investors | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| (qg) | Foreign Venture Capital Investors | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| (h) |Qualified Foreign Investor | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
[ (1) |Any Other (Specify) | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
|———————- |--—-----——— = |-——— - |-——— - |- |-——— == |———— = |[———————- |———————- |
| | Sub Total (B) (1) | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | N.A. | N.A. |
|———————- |--—-----——— = |-——— - |-——— - |- |-——— == |———— = |[———————- |———————- |
| 2 |[Non-Institutions | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| (a) |Bodies Corporate | 24 | 181685 | 685 | 3.95 | 3.95 | | |
| (b) | Individuals | | | | | | | |
| (1) |Individual Shareholders holding | 7714 | 2080715 | 55015 | 45.23 | 45.23 | | |
| Inominal share capital up to | | | | | | | |
| |IRs. 1 lakh | | | | | | | \
| (ii) | Indicidual Shareholders holding | 9 | 213100 | 0 | 4.63 | 4.63 | | |
| Inominal share capital in excess of | | | | | | | |
| IRs. 1 lakh | | | | | | | |
| (c) |[Qualified Foreign Investor | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
[ (d) |Any Other (Specify) | | | | | | | |
| | () N.R.I. (Repat & Non-Repat.) | 153 | 63900 | 0 | 1.39 | 1.39 | | |
| | (b) Foriegn Corporate Bodies | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| | (c) Trust | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| | (d) Hindu Undivided Family | 4 | 13800 | 13800 | 0.30 | 0.30 | | |
| | (f) Employee | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| | (h) Clearing Members | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| === | s | === | === | === | ==mmmm e | ==m=mmmmmm | === | =m=mm s |
| | Sub Total (B) (2) | 7904 | 2553200 | 69500 | 55.50 | 55.50 | N.A. | N.A. |
|———————- |- |——————— = |- |-—— - |———— == [—————————= [—==————= | ———————- |
| | Total Public Shareholding (B)= | 7904 | 2553200 | 69500 | 55.50 | 55.50 | | |
| [ (B) (1)+(B) (2) | | | | | | | |
|———————- |- |——————— = |- |-————- |———— == [—————————= [—==————= | ———————- |
| | TOTAL (A)+(B) | 7915 | 4600000 | 69500 | 100.00 | 100.00 | N.A. | N.A. |
|———————- |- |——————— = |- |-—— - |———— == [—————————= [—==————= | ———————- |
| (C) | Shares held by Custodians and against which | | | | | | |
| | Depository Receipts have been issued | | | | | |
|———————- |-—— |[———————————- |———————————- |-——— - |-————————— |—————————— [ ———————= |———————- |
[ 1) | Promoter and Promoter Group | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | N.A. | N.A. |
|———————- |- |——————— = |- |-—— - |———— == [—————————= [—==————= | ———————- |
| 2) | Public | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | N.A. | N.A. |
|———————- |- |——————— = |- |-—— - |———— == [—————————= [—==————= | ———————- |
| | Sub-Total (C) | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | N.A. | N.A. |
|———————- |- |——————— = |- |-—— - |———— == [—————————= [—==————= | ———————- |
| | GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) | 7915 | 4600000 | 69500 | 100.00 | 100.00 | | |
\=——————= |-----——— = |———— = |-—— - |- |-———— == |———————— |———————- |———————- /



[mmmm e [ mmmm o
————————— \

| Name of the Company | CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD

|

|- |-~ |- |-—————"—— ==~~~ ———————
————————— |

| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 31/03/2013

|

\m—mmm e |-~ |- |-~ ===~~~ - ———————
————————— /

(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging
to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

/=== | = | = | | = | === | =
————————— \

|Sr. No. |Name of the Shareholder | Details of Shares held | Encumbered shares (%) | Details of Warrants | Details of convertible securities | Total Shares

|

| | |- |- |-—————————- |- [-—— |-—————————- |-—— - |-——— |- | (including
underlying

| | | Number of | as a % of | Number | As a | As a % of | Number | As a % | Number of | As a % | shares assuming
full |

| | | shares | Grand Total | | percentage | grand total | of | total | Convertible | total number | conversion of
warrants |

| | | held | (A)+(B)+(C) | | | (A)+ (B)+(C) | Warrants | number of | securities | of convertible | and convertible
|

| | | | | | | of sub-clause | held | warrants | held | securities of | securities as a
% |

| | | | | | | (I) (a) | | of the | | the same class | diluted share

|

| | | | | \ | | | same class | | | capital

|

| ———————= |---- = |————— - |- |- |- |- |————— |- |- |- |

|

[ (I) | (I1) | (ITI) | (IV) | (V) | (VI)=(V)/(III)*100 | (VII) | (VIII) | (IX) | (X) | (XT) | (XIT)

|

|-——————- |-—— |———————————- |-—— |-————————- |- [-——— = |-—————————- |-—— - |-———— |- |-
————————— |

| 1 | SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI | 439540 | 9.55 | 0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 9.55

|

| 2 | SHANKER BHANUSHALT | 382320 | 8.31 | 0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 8.31

|

| 3 | SHITAL S BHANUSHALI | 214930 | 4.67 | 0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 4.67

|

| 4 | SHANKER G BHANUSHALI HUF | 207200 | 4.50 \ 0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 4.50

|

| 5 | SHANKERLAL G BHANUSHALI HUF | 200500 | 4.35 | 0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 4.35

|

| 6 | SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI | 164110 | 3.56 | 0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 3.56

|

| 7 | ASHMI S BHANUSHALI | 163290 | 3.54 | 0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 3.54

|

| 8 | ZAVER BHANUSHALT | 150010 | 3.26 | 0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 3.26

|

| 9 | SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI | 99200 | 2.15 | 0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 2.15

|

| 10 | SHITAL S BHANUSHALI | 23200 | 0.50 | 0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.50

|

| 11 | SHANKERLAL G BHANUSHALI HUF | 2500 | 0.05 \ 0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.05

|

/=== |- |———— - |- |—————————= |- |——— |-———————- |- |-————— |- |-
————————— \

| | TOTAL | 2046800 | 44 .49 | 0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 44 .49

|

\—————==- |- |———— - |- |—————————= |- |——— |-———————- |- |-————— |- |-
————————— /

(*) The term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28 (3) of the SAST Regulation, 2011



| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 31/03/2013
\m—mmm e |-~ |- |-—————""— T ———————
(I) (c) (1) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares
[======= | = | === | === | === | === s \
| Sr. |[Name of the Shareholder | Total number|Shares as a % of | Details of Warrants | Details of convertible securities | Total Shares
| No. | |of shares | total number of | === | ==————————— | === ——————— | == | (including underlying
| | | |shares {i.e. Grand | Number | As a % | Number of | As a % | shares assuming full
| | | | Total (A)+(B)+(C) | of | total | Convertible | total number | conversion of warrants
| | | |indicated in Stat- | Warrants | number of | securities | of convertible | and convertible
| | | Iment at para (I) (a) | held | warrants | held | securities of | securities as a % of
| | | | above} | | of the | | the same class | diluted share
| | | | | | same class | | | capital
|-~ |---- = |- |-————— |- |- |——m— |-——————— |-
| 1 | ORNATE TRADERS LIMITED | 153400 | 3.33 | 0 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 \ 3.33
| 2 | RAMESH K PARIKH | 67100 | 1.45 | 0 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 1.45
[======= | == | === | === | === | === | === | === | === \
3 | TOTAL | 220500 | 4.79 | 0 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 4.79
\===mm-m | === | === | === | === | === | === | === | === /



(I) (c) (11) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC)
belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

/=== | = R | == | e | = | =
| Sr. |Name (s) of the Shareholder(s) | Number |Shares as a % of | Details of Warrants | Details of convertible securities | Total Shares

| No. |land the Persons Acting in Concert | of shares |total number of | —=———————— | ==————————— | === ——————— | == | (including underlying

| | (PAC) with them | |shares {i.e. Grand | Number | As a % | Number of | $ w.r.t. total | shares assuming full

| | | | Total (A)+(B)+(C) | of | total | Convertible | number of | conversion of warrants

| | | | indicated in Stat- | Warrants | number of | securities | convertible | and convertible

| | | Iment at para (I) (a) | held | warrants | held | securities of | securities) as a % of

| | | | above} | | of the | | the same class | diluted share

| | | | | | same class | | | capital

|-~ |---- = |- |-————— |- |- |——m— |-——————— |-
| 1 | NIL | 0 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00

[=m————- |---- === |- |-————— |- |- |——m— |-——————— |-
3 | TOTAL | 0 | 0.00 | | | | | 0.00



| Name of the Company | CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD

|- |-~ |- e |
| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 31/03/2013 |
\m—mmm e |-~ |- e /

Statement showing details of locked-in shares

[mm————- |l----- = |———————= |- |- \
|Sr. No |[Name of the Shareholder |Total number|Shares as a % of | Promoter / Promoter |
| | |of shares |total number of |Group / Public |
| | | | shares {i.e. Grand | |
| | | |[Total (A)+(B)+(C) | |
| | | |indicated in Stat- | |
| | | Iment at para (I) (a)l |
|-~ |l----- = |———————= |- |- |
| 1 | NIL | 0 | 0.00 | |
[mm————- |l----- = |———————= |- |- |
| | TOTAL | 0 | 0.00 | |
\—————==- |l----- = |———————= |- |- /



| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 31/03/2013 |
\mmmm e | ——=—————- |————— - e /
(IT) (a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
/=== | | = |~ | = e \
|Sr. No. |Type of | Number of |Total number|Shares underlying out-
| |outstatnding DR|outstanding DRs|of shares |standing DRs as a % of

| (ADDRs, GDRs, | | |total number of shares

| SDRs, etc.)
| (B)+(C) indicated in
|statement at para (I) (a)
| above}

|

|

|

|{i.e., GRAND TOTAL (A)+ |

| |
| |
| |

(IT) (b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying
shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

[=m————- |-———— |- |————— |- \
|Sr. No. |Name of the DR | Type of | Number of | Shares underlying out- |
| | Holder |outstanding DR |shares |standing DRs as a % of

| | | (ADRs, GDRs, |underlying |total number of shares |
| | | SDRs, etc.) |outstanding |{i.e., GRAND TOTAL (A)+ |
| | | | DRs | (B)+(C) indicated in |
| | | | |statement at para (I) (a) |
| | | | |above} |
|-==————= |-——————— |-——————= | === |-————— - |
| | NIL | NIL | NIL | NIL |
|-=—————= |————— |-———————= |-———— - |- |
| | TOTAL | | | |



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD 31/03/2013
SUMMARY OF FINAL SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

CATE DESCRIPTION NO. OF % OF NO. OF % OF
GORY SHARES CAPITAL HOLDERS HOLDRES
00 INDIVIDUALS 2293815 49.87 7723 97.57
31 BODIES CORPORATE 181685 3.95 24 0.30
41 DIRECTORS 852860 18.54 4 0.05
42 DIRECTORS RELATIVES 1193940 25.96 7 0.09
94 N.R.I. (NON-REPAT) 53900 1.17 151 1.91
95 N.R.I. (REPAT) 10000 0.22 2 0.03
98 HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY 13800 0.30 4 0.05



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD
LIST OF TOP 50 COMBINE CATEGORY

FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER

S02792 SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI
S00001 SHANKER BHANUSHALTI

S02793 SHITAL S BHANUSHALI
S02791 SHANKER G BHANUSHALI HUF
502790 SHANKERLAL G BHANUSHALI HUF
502771 SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI
A(Q01538 ASHMI S BHANUSHALI

000131 ORNATE TRADERS LIMITED
Z00001 ZAVER BHANUSHALI

502781 SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI
R0O0451 RAMESH K PARIKH

HO0713 HARENDRA KANTILAL GOSALIA
D00455 DIPIKA GANDHI

502786 SHITAL S BHANUSHALI
M01913 MOHAN JERAM

AQ01369 ARCHANA JAIN

AQ01323 ANITA BANSAL

M00496 MAHENDRA K PAREKH

v00325 VARSHA R PARIKH
1203320002607053 R M SHAH HUF

R01382 RAMESH

v00838 VIMAL P BANSAL

S02773 SPRING FIELD HEALTH N' HEART PVT LT
S01155 SUDHA SOHAN MEHTA

502530 SUBHAGWATI JASUJA

D01743 DHEERAJ KUMAR BAKREWAL
IN300974-10245239 PARBATBHAI HARDASBHAI MODHVADIYA
HO00855 HARENDRA K GOSALIA

S00934 SOHAN CHHOTALAL MEHTA
S02271 SOHINI SHASHIKANT PARIKH
R0O1531 RELIANCE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
R01430 RAJ KUMAR

v05023 VIKAS MADAN

U00241 URMILA SEETHA

502524 SHARDA DEVI CHHAPARIA
B00898 BHUVNESHWARI M SHAH
D01477 DINESH SEETHA

M01899 MANGLA LODHA
IN300974-10262510 PUNJABHAI KESHAVBHAI KADCHHA
AQ0l464 ANIL RAIKA

S01026 SURESH DOSHI

R0O1351 RAJEN DESAI

K01587 KAMLESH CHANDULAL SHAH
AQ00757 AMBARAM T PATEL

AQ01532 ATUL A MEHTA

R01431 RAMESHWAR DAS
IN303575-10021718 KUMAR H MEHTA

502420 SARITA BANSAL

HO00860 HARESH DOSHT

MO01836 MUKESH KUMAR

Page No 00001
31/03/2013
SHARES % CAPITAL
439540 9.55
382320 8.31
214930 4.67
207200 4.50
200500 4.35
164110 3.56
163290 3.54
153400 3.33
150010 3.26
99200 2.15
67100 1.45
33500 0.72
24500 0.53
23200 0.50
17700 0.38
16300 0.35
15300 0.33
13900 0.30
13800 0.30
11400 0.24
11000 0.23
10000 0.21
10000 0.21
8200 0.17
7900 0.17
7300 0.15
7200 0.15
6400 0.13
6100 0.13
6100 0.13
6000 0.13
5500 0.11
5100 0.11
5000 0.10
5000 0.10
5000 0.10
5000 0.10
5000 0.10
5000 0.10
5000 0.10
4700 0.10
4700 0.10
4500 0.09
4400 0.09
4200 0.09
4100 0.08
4000 0.08
4000 0.08
3800 0.08
3800 0.08
2585200 56.20



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD
LIST OF TOP 50 INDIVIDUAL CATEGORY

R0O0451
HOO0713
D00455
M01913
AQ01369
AQ01323
M00496
v00325
R01382
v00838
S01155
502530
D01743
IN300974-10245239
HO00855
500934
502271
R01430
M01899
IN300974-10262510
502524
B00898
AQOl464
R0O1351
S01026
K01587
AQ00757
AQ01532
R01431
502420
IN303575-10021718
K00467
HO00860
M01836
A01483
R01417
J00352
P00461
P00478
IN300360-20780767
K00469
M00497
R00454
Cc00729
AO0O611
V00326
B00349
P01417
AQ0443
K01597

RAMESH K PARIKH

HARENDRA KANTILAL GOSALIA
DIPIKA GANDHI

MOHAN JERAM

ARCHANA JAIN

ANITA BANSAL

MAHENDRA K PAREKH
VARSHA R PARIKH

RAMESH

VIMAL P BANSAL

SUDHA SOHAN MEHTA
SUBHAGWATI JASUJA
DHEERAJ KUMAR BAKREWAL
PARBATBHAI HARDASBHAI MODHVADIYA
HARENDRA K GOSALIA

SOHAN CHHOTALAL MEHTA
SOHINI SHASHIKANT PARIKH
RAJ KUMAR

MANGLA LODHA

PUNJABHAI KESHAVBHAT KADCHHA
SHARDA DEVI CHHAPARIA
BHUVNESHWARI M SHAH

ANTIL RAIKA

RAJEN DESAI

SURESH DOSHI

KAMLESH CHANDULAL SHAH
AMBARAM T PATEL

ATUL A MEHTA

RAMESHWAR DAS

SARITA BANSAL

KUMAR H MEHTA

KANTABEN K PAREKH

HARESH DOSHIT

MUKESH KUMAR

ASHWIN DWARKADAS ADHIYA
RAMESHWAR DAS

J M PAREKH

PAREKH KANTABEN

PARIKH RAMESH

RIKIN GURWARA

KANTABEN PAREKH

M K PAREKH

R K PAREKH

CHANDRAKANT DUARCADAS SATYADEV
ANEESH DAGA

V R PAREKH

BHUMICA PAREKH

PRANLAL BADANI

AAKAR PAREKH

KAPIL CHOPRA

Page No 00001
31/03/2013
SHARES % CAPITAL
67100 1.45
33500 0.72
24500 0.53
17700 0.38
16300 0.35
15300 0.33
13900 0.30
13800 0.30
11000 0.23
10000 0.21
8200 0.17
7900 0.17
7300 0.15
7200 0.15
6400 0.13
6100 0.13
6100 0.13
5500 0.11
5000 0.10
5000 0.10
5000 0.10
5000 0.10
5000 0.10
4700 0.10
4700 0.10
4500 0.09
4400 0.09
4200 0.09
4100 0.08
4000 0.08
4000 0.08
3800 0.08
3800 0.08
3800 0.08
3700 0.08
3700 0.08
3400 0.07
3400 0.07
3400 0.07
3400 0.07
3400 0.07
3400 0.07
3400 0.07
3400 0.07
3400 0.07
3400 0.07
3300 0.07
3000 0.06
3000 0.06
3000 0.06
402500 8.74



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD
LIST OF BODIES CORPORATE

000131

S02773

RO1531

D01747

R0O1723

502762

F00176

G00671

B01079

AQ01531

C00646

D01655
1204480000000011
P01435

RO1761

AQ01541
1202870000000014
IN301645-10033463
HO00421

P01571

502603
1202920000074327
IN303575-10001622
1201120000006765

ORNATE TRADERS LIMITED

SPRING FIELD HEALTH N' HEART PVT LT
RELIANCE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

DWAR SOFTWARE LTD

RAMA CAPITAL & FISCAL SERVICES LTD
SAVEESONS INTRACHEM PVT LTD

FUTURE SECURITIES LIMITED

G M BREWERIES LIMITED

BHANUSHALI LOKHANDWALA AGENCY PVT L
AFN LANGRANA SHARE & STOCK BROKERS
CHAMUNDA SECURITIES PVT LIMITED
DEWAN GROWTH FUNDS LTD

NNM SECURITIES PVT LTD

PAVAPURI CAPITAL & FINANCE LIMITED
R M MEHTA EXPORTS PVT LTD

3A CAPITAL SERVICES LTD

BP EQUITIES PVT. LTD.

GOLDMINE STOCKS PVT LTD

HITH INVESTING & TRADING CO(P) LTD
PCS SECURITIES PVT LTD

SHREE BAHUBALI INTERNATIONAL LTD
JSEL SECURITIES LTD (003)

MATALIA STOCK BROKING PVT LTD
INVENTURE GROWTH & SECURITIES LIMIT

Page No 00001
31/03/2013
SHARES % CAPITAL
153400 3.33
10000 0.21
6000 0.13
3100 0.06
1900 0.04
1200 0.02
1000 0.02
1000 0.02
800 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
400 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
200 0.00
100 0.00
100 0.00
100 0.00
100 0.00
100 0.00

55 0.00

25 0.00

5 0.00
181685 3.94



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD

LIST OF DIRECTORS

Page No : 00001

502792
S02771
Z00001
502781

SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI
SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI
ZAVER BHANUSHALI

SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI

31/03/2013

SHARES % CAPITAL
439540 9.55
164110 3.56
150010 3.26
99200 2.15



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD Page No : 00001

LIST OF DIRECTORS RELATIVES 31/03/2013
FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES % CAPITAL
S00001 SHANKER BHANUSHALT 382320 8.31
502793 SHITAL S BHANUSHALI 214930 4.67
S02791 SHANKER G BHANUSHALI HUF 207200 4.50
502790 SHANKERLAL G BHANUSHALI HUF 200500 4.35
AQ01538 ASHMI S BHANUSHALI 163290 3.54
502786 SHITAL S BHANUSHALI 23200 0.50
502800 SHANKERLAL G BHANUSHALI HUF 2500 0.05



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD

LIST OF N.R.I.

(NON-REPAT)

v05023
P05013
RO5017
D05010
I05002
K05025
R05020
505040
505056
505054
505032
A05020
A05027
G05010
A05026
B05012
Cc05008
G05007
HO5010
J05011
K05032
K05026
K05029
M05029
M05031
005002
P0O5017
P05018
RO5016
505041
505062
v05017
v05024
Y05003
N05011
A05034
A05032
A05031
A05038
B0O5013
C05009
D05009
E05003
HO05006
HO05009
J05012
J05016
J05014
K05031
K05027
M05025
M05024
P05015
R05014
RO5013
R05022
505049
505059
S05057
505058
505061
505050
505055

VIKAS MADAN

PANNA S BHANSALI
RAMACHANDRA D SAHAT

DR KHOZEM DIVAN

IGNATIUS LEO MATHIAS
KALIMUTHU SARVOAMLATI
RAMESH G PHADKE

SHIB SHANKAR AOWN

SMITHA S PEVEKAR

SNEHAJA BARVE
SAJJANKUMAR BHANSALT
ASHA KUTTY

ASHOK SANGANI

GEETA SANGANI

ANIYAN CHACKO

BHARAT B DOSHI

CHALAKKAL KRISHNAN KUTTY
GREGORIO MENINO JOSE CARDOSO
HARACHAND MALDE

JACOB CHACKO

KAMDAR DARSHANA B

KAMINI SHAH

KULASEKARAN MANHOHARAN
MADVMAL KALAFAIL PREM KUMAR
MEHTA PARAG RAMESH
OSWALD ROADRIGUES

P G THOMAS

PARAPPURATH SADANANDAN
RAJESH THOMAS JOSEPH
SHAMIM TAHIR
SHREYASHKUMAR PARIKH
VANITA MALDE

VARGHESE P G PUTHENVEETTIL
YUETTE SOCORRINA B PEREIRA
NARESH N CHUDASMA

ABDUL AzZIZ KHAN PATHAN
ABDUL RAHEMAN KHAN PATHAN
ABDUL RASHID KHAN PATHAN
ANANT AGRAWAL

BABAR SULEMAN RANGILA
CAVALE MOHAN RAO

DARSHAN SINGH

EVELYN PINTO

HILDA D'SOUZA

HIRIADKE SHANKAR RAO
JACOB THOMAS

JATIN KALABHAI PATEL
JUGMOHAN R SURATWALA
KIRAN PEDNEKAR

KISHAN KHETANI
MILINDKUMAR MAHAJAN
MOHAMMED RAFEE UDDIN
PICHEN ABDUL SAMED
RAJESH V DOSHI

RAMASWAMY IYER KANNAN
RAVINDRA MOTE

SAKRIYA CHEERAN MANT
SHEIK ISMAIL

SIMON LOBO

SOBHANA KARUPPASWAMY
SOMABHATI KUBERBHAI PATEL
SUBHADRAVIJAYALAXMI ORUGANTI
SUBHASH SHANKAR DESAT

Page No 00001
31/03/2013
SHARES % CAPITAL
5100 0.11
1100 0.02
1100 0.02
1000 0.02
1000 0.02
1000 0.02
1000 0.02
1000 0.02
1000 0.02
1000 0.02
900 0.01
700 0.01
700 0.01
700 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
500 0.01
400 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD

LIST OF N.R.I.

(NON-REPAT)

T05010
v05018
v05020
v05028
A05025
AQ05036
AQ05037
A05024
AQ05028
A05033
AQ05035
A05021
AQ05023
A05029
B05009
B05011
B05016
Cc05012
D05012
D05013
DO5011
D05016
E05004
F05008
F05006
G05008
G05009
G05006
HO05008
J05013
J05010
J05017
J05018
J05015
K05023
K05019
K05028
K05022
K05021
K05017
K05024
K05020
M05035
M05039
M05037
M05040
MO05027
M05032
M05036
M05033
M05034
MO05021
M05022
M05023
NO5009
NO5008
N05012
P05016
P05024
P05022
P05020
P05021
P05023

THOMAS THARAYIL KOSHY
VAZHAPPILLY RRAMAN PRATHAPAN
VENDATA RAMAN RAO MADURI
VINAY S KULKARNI

ABDUJL MAJEED

ABDUL WAHAB D MERCHANT
ABDULLA AMBALAKKANDI
ATIYAZ BADRUDDIN SHROFF
ALAMELU TAGAVAN
ANADAKUTTAN NAIR

ANIL SAHA CHANDRA
ANTHONY ELEVATHINGAL
ANUJAN THOMAS

ASOKAN VICHATTU NARAHANAWAM
BABU VARGHESE VASTHOLIL
BARINDRA P PATEL

BHARAT R LOLAIYA
CHANDRAKANT C SHAH
DHARMASHI VAGHANI
DHARMISTHA MEHTA
DHIRENDRA KANABAR
DINESHAN ALULLATHIL
EASHVAR SUBRAMANI

FATEH MOHAMED

FRANK MICHAEL D'SOUZA
GANESH PAWAR

GOPALDAS JIVANDAS BHADRA
GURINDER SINGH AHLUWALA
HENRY AGOSTINHO VARELA
J RAVIKUMAR

JAYA M DEED

JOHN VARGHESE

JOS D MAPRANATH

JOSEPH AGUSTINE REGO

K DANIEL JOHN

K V SIVASANKARA MENON
KATPILLY VELU SOMAN
KAVIPURAYIDATHIL MATHAI DEVASIA
KAVITHA VIJAYAN

KODI ASHOK KINIT

KOKILA PATEL

KRISHNA CHOUDHARY

M BALARAMAN NAIR

M KUNHAMOIDEEN
MADUCOLIL JAHN SAMUEL
MANUEL C I RODRIGUES
MARY JOHN

MOHAMMED SIDDIQ

MOHAN KUMAR V P

MOHANAN ARATH

MOIDEEN KUTTY

MOTICHAND BEED

MR VARKEY ABRAHAM

MRS MARIAMMA VARKEY

N KRISHNA PRASAD

N SUKUMARAN

NEHA TANSUKH SURATWALA
P P HANEEFA

P T ABDUL AZEEZ

P V RAJ MOHAN
PANDARATHIL VALAPPIL ABDUSALAM
PHILLIP CHARLES

POULOSE VARGHESE

Page No 00002
31/03/2013
SHARES % CAPITAL
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD

LIST OF N.R.I.

(NON-REPAT)

P05019
R0O5018
R0O5021
RO5015
505034
505044
505036
505038
505046
505033
505042
505045
T05007
T05009
T05008
v05019
v05026
v05025
v05022
v05021
V05015
Y05004
7205002
RO5019
R05012

PREMJI GAJRA

R KANDAN

R P ASSANKUTTY

RAMAYAN SHARMA

SAEED Y BAJHAO

SANJAY PARSHOTAM HIRANT
SHAM J BAJAJ

SHANTABEN C PATEL
SUJITHA JANARDHANAN
SUNIL MEHRA
SURENDRANATH PANDESHWAR
SYED SAJAD ULLAH
TANSUKH R SURATWALA
TARABEN J SURATWALA
TRUPTI TANSUKH SURATWALA
V BALASUBRAMANIAN

V K SADASIVAN NAJI ALI BO SUROUR
V RAMACHANDIRAN

V S SOMA SUNDARAN
VINCENT PAUL UKKEN
VIVEK AGWAN

YOUNUS MOHMED RAFEEK
ZAFAR ALTI KAZI

RAKESH GUPTA

RENUKA MEHRA

Page No 00003
31/03/2013
SHARES % CAPITAL
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
100 0.00
100 0.00
53900 1.16



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD

LIST OF N.R.I.

(REPAT)

Page No : 00001
31/03/2013

SHARES % CAPITAL

D01477
U00241

DINESH SEETHA
URMILA SEETHA



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD
LIST OF HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY

1203320002607053 R M SHAH HUF
IN300214-12541216 KAMAL KUMAR KUSHAL KUMAR
IN300757-11742451 AJIT R RAMBHIA
1201910300249149 JITENDRA KUMAR CHORADIA (HUF)

Page No : 00001

31/03/2013

SHARES % CAPITAL
11400 0.24

2000 0.04

300 0.00

100 0.00



CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD

DISTRIBUTION OF HOLDINGS

31/03/2013

SHARE HOLDING OF
NOMINAL VALUE OF

(1)

20,001
30,001
40,001
50,001

1,00,001

-1,

20,000
30,000
40,000
50,000

00,000

AND ABOVE

12516100

3654900

2411000

1050000

672000

616000

858000

24222000

.24

.28

.46

.34

.87

NUMBER % TO
TOTAL

(2) (3)
7218 91.19
427 5.39
162 2.05
43 0.54
19 0.24
13 0.16
12 0.15
21 0.27
7915 100.00



Format for Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial
Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011

| 2. Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where | |
| the shares of the TC are listed | |

3. Particulars of the Shareholder (s)

| |
| |
| a. Name of the person(s) together with |
| persons acting in Concert (PAC) |
| whose total holding (including that |
| in the form of shares, warrants, |
| convertible securities and any |
| other instrument that would entitle |
| the holder to receive shares in the |
| TC) 1is more than 25% of the voting |
| rights of the TC. |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |

Or

b. Name (s) of promoter(s), member of
the promoter group and PAC with him

Please refer below point 4 for details.

% of total
diluted share

$ w.r.t. total |
|
/ voting |
|
|

share / voting

Number
of shares

4. Particulars of the Shareholding of
person(s) mentioned at (3) above

| | |

| | |

| | capital |

| | wherever | capital of

| | applicable | TC (*)
| = | = | = | |
| As of March 31, 2013 holding of | | | |
| a) SHARES | | |
| 001 SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI | 439540 | 9.55 | 9.55 |
| 002 SHANKER BHANUSHALTI | 382320 | 8.31 | 8.31 |
| 003 SHITAL S BHANUSHALTI | 214930 | 4.67 | 4.67
| 004 SHANKER G BHANUSHALI HUF | 207200 | 4.50 | 4.50
| 005 SHANKERLAL G BHANUSHALI HUF | 200500 | 4.35 | 4.35 \
| 006 SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI | 164110 | 3.56 | 3.56
| 007 ASHMI S BHANUSHALI | 163290 | 3.54 | 3.54
| 008 ZAVER BHANUSHALT | 150010 | 3.26 | 3.26
| 009 SIDDHARTH S BHANUSHALI | 99200 | 2.15 | 2.15 |
| 010 SHITAL S BHANUSHALI | 23200 | 0.50 | 0.50 |
| 011 SHANKERLAL G BHANUSHALI HUF | 2500 | 0.05 | 0.05 |
| b) Voting Rights | NA | NA | NA |
| (otherwise than by shares) | | |
| ¢c) Warrants | NA | NA | NA |
| d) Convertible Securities | NA | NA | NA |
| e) Any other instrument that would | NA | NA | NA |
| entitle the holder to receive | | |
| share in the TC | | |
|-—— === |————————- |———m— - |- |
| Total | 2046800 | 44 .49 | 44 .49 |

| | |

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in TC assuming full
conversion of the outstanding converible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

NOTE
1. In case of promoter (s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional

disclosure under regulation 30(1l) is reuired.

For, CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LTD

Director / Authorised Signatory
Place

Date : 31/03/2013
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